CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM 128556 TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DV-1 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian Now 1/4 S 20N R 53E Mount Diable
TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
MUYY S 20N R 53E Mount Diable
in Eureka. County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July . 1989
The name and mailing address of the locator is:
USSRAM Exploration Company
P.O. Box 406
Hanover, New Mexico 88041
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 500th direction and 1490 feet in a 10076 direction from the direction and 1490 feet in a 10076 direction from the scalar of location at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with
point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with
200 feet on each side of the monument of location and center and of the
course of the lode or vein is from the 500.75
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
No. 1: SW corner Paint Pyc Pipe
No. 2: West side Center " No. 3: NW corner "
No. 4: NE Corner
No. 5: East Side Center No. 6: SE Corner
As arrested on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by
Po. h.t (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 3c day of July 1989.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
BY: Maria Agent)
6 RECORDER'S STAMP
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
RECTALLAND
THE RECUEST OF P.
REDUEST OF PAGE 547 PAGE 547 PAGE 312 FEE SHADA
NOTE SHAPES LATE OF THE SHAPES L
6 GOOM I GO 6
교회 가는 사람들은 아이들 이 사람들이 되는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 그 그를 살고 수 있는데 되었다.

こう という という という でんしょう かんしょ なんな あなん はななん はななな 対すのななな ないない はない はままれる はない はんしょう かんしょう しょうしゅう しょうしゅう しょうしゅう

ermans talegraphy graphy park the later of 18 all 18 as

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION 128557

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DV-2

Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian

NW/4 S 20N R 53E Rount Diablo

in <u>Eureka</u> County, Nevada, on the <u>30</u> day of <u>July</u> , 1989.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company
P.O. Box 406
Hanover, New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 16 feet is claimed in a 5044 direction and 1490 feet in a 10044 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 5046 to the 1000 feet wide, such that 16 feet wide,

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of July 1989

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Away (Agent)

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 o seeso o so see see see see

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

ROOK 199, FACE 548

USSA 131 AB :13

OFFICIAL STOUTS

EUREN CONTYNEYADA

FILE NO.

129557

DOK 1 9 9 MGE 5-4-8

LODE MINING CLAIM 128558

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DV-3 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
AN 1/4 5 20N R 53E Mount Diable

in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July , 1989

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company

P.O. Box 4-06

The Claim is approximately 100 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 140 feet is claimed in a 11/11/1/1 direction and 100 feet in a 11/11/1/1 direction and 100 feet in a 11/11/1/1 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 100 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 3/11/1 to the 100/1/1 direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

[e.g. metal tags, paint on posts].

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of July , 1989.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Misicard Hard

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF

BOOK 199 PAGES 49

US SKAP PA Extending

OFFICIAL ECONOM

FOR RELACTION TO THE REDUEST OF

BURKEL CONTINUES

FIRE BOOK THE WAS ALL

THE BOOK THE B

		LODE MINING CLAIM	128559	
TO ALL WHOM IT	MAY CONCERN:			
The U	ndersigned hereby Lode Mining (certifies that he has cau Claim in the following qu	sed to be located thatter section(s):	the <u>DV-4</u>
1/4	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range	Meridian
NE /	5	20D	R53E .	Mount Deablo
in Eureka	County,	Nevada, on the 30	day of July	. 19 🙎
a de la composition de la composition La composition de la		and mailing address of the	e locator is:	
	P.a.Ba	x 106		

The Claim is approximately for feet long and for feet wide, such that for feet is claimed in a first direction and for feet in a feet in

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	Markings	Description	
No. 1: SA Corner	Faint		
No. 2: Kest Side Conter	11		
No. 3: A'R' CELIEL	11		
No. 4: A'E (1/1/C)	11		ta a sa
No. 5: LAS & Side Center	//	Falling File	
No. 6: SE CO'NE!	"		

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of July , 19 59.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: //www. /Keel

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF

BOOK 199 PAGE 550

USSKAM Explore from
89 JU 31 A8:14

OFFICIAL PECOPON
MIN REPAIR FOLL SECONOR
FILE NO.

1228553

Non-Rent l

90x 1 99 M0E550

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DYLODE Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridi 1/4/5 20N/ R.53E Mount in Eureka. County, Nevada, on the 30 day of Tally: The name and mailing address of the locator is: 1/5 SRAM Exploration Company 1/2 Roll Mexico 8804 The Claim is approximately 1/2 seet long and 1/2 feet wide, such that 1/2	<u>an</u>
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Df- Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridi 1/4/5 20M R 53E Mount in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July The name and mailing address of the locator is: 1/55RAM Exploration Company	an Diablo
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridi 1/5/4 5 20N R 53E Mount in EureKa County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July The name and mailing address of the locator is: 1/55RAM Exploration Comeany	an Diablo
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July The name and mailing address of the locator is: 1155RAM Exploration Company	Diablo
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM Exploration Company	
The name and mailing address of the locator is:	, 19 <u>8 9</u>
The name and mailing address of the locator is:	. 19 89
The name and mailing address of the locator is:	,19 <u>87</u>
1155RAM Exploration Company	
P.O. Box 4-06	
70. 80R 706	
Maxica XXOA	
Adnover Wew Mexico	ATA feet
direction and to feet in a Smith direct	tion from the
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To course of the lode or vein is from the South to the Rorth	direction.
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as for	ollows:
Description	
<u> </u>	
No. 1: SW corner Paint PVC Pipe No. 2: West side Center "	
No. 3: NW Corner "	
No. 4: NE Corner	
No. 5: East Side Center "" No. 6: SE Corner "" ""	
As everted on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as des	cribed above by
(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040).
Dated this day of July , 19 89 .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
SIGNATURE OF ECCATOR.	
BY: Menikul Misk	0000000
o RECORDER'S	
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	2
[경기 : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1	25. 38.
PILE NO	8 2 8 8
	F 2 6 6
	10 / 75 10 / 75 10 / 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
	ECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 199 PAGE 55
	A COL
BOM 1 99 MISST F	25.C S
	*
Page SSI 1º.	,

LODE MINING CLAIM 1::8561 TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the D-6 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): Township Meridian Range NE /A 20 N R 53E Mount Diablo Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July . 19.89 The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM Exploration Company PO. Box 406 The Claim is approximately feet long and feet wide, such that strange feet is claimed in a feet The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description Pyc Pipe SW corner Paint No. 2: West side Center No. 3: NW corner
No. 4: NE Corner
No. 5: East Side Center
No. 6: SE Corner As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by - Busit ___ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this "5 day of July SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RECORDER'S STAMP Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

LODE MINING CLAIM 128562

The Unders	gned hereby certifies ode Mining Claim in t	he following qu	arter section(s)	ed the	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NE /A	<u> </u>	20N	R 53E	Mount Dias	b10
Eureka	County, Nevada,	on the	day of Z	elx	, 19 <i>89</i>
.	P.O. Box Hanover mately 15M feet	New Mex			feet
laimed in a NAI'	direction and	long and leet	in a South	direction	from the
it of discovery (monu	ment of location), at	which the Notic	e of Location v	as posted, toget	her with
	ide of the monument of n is from the	f location and c	enter line of the to the Maria	ie Claim. The go	eneral irection.
he number, location	and markings on each	i side center or	corner monume		.
Location	Markings Pa:n+		<u>Descri</u> Pv		

No. 1:	SW corner	Paint	- N		Pyc Pipe	
	West side Center	11	16			
No. 3:	NW corner					
No. 4:	NE Corner	11				
No. 5:	East Side Center	> 1				
No. 6:	SE Corner	10				
	As erected on the ground,	each side c	enter or corne	r monumen	t is marked as described	above by

e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

00000000000000 RECORDER'S STAMP

			in the following qu	sed to be locate arter section(s)	
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
	AE /A	5	20N	R 53E	Mount Diablo
					, ,
E	ureKa	County, Nev	ada, on the 30	day of The	1989
			nailing address of th	The state of the s	
	<i>US</i> .		plaration		
		P.O. B	0x 406		
		Hanover	New Mex	ico 8804	/
The Cl	aim is approxi	mately 1500	leet long and	feet wide, s	uch that M feet direction from the
laimed	in a ASIYA	direction	and / feet	in a SCALL	direction from the
nt or ar	scovery (monu leet on each si	ment of location) de of the monume	at which the Notice	ce of Location w	as posted, together with e Claim. The general
rse of	he lode or vei	n is from the	dh	to the ANI	direction.
4.1			each side center or		
4	cation	Markings		Descrip	
-	W corner		V	PVC	
2: We	st side C	enter "			P;pe
3: <u> </u>	IW corner	<u> </u>		\subseteq	
5: N	E Corner ast Side (- 11 		~ -	11
6: 5	E Corner	-KAII K.			
		ground, each side	center or corner n	nonument is mar	ked as described above by
		(6	e.g. metal tags, pair	nt on posts).	
	L'I				
		ion consisted of m	paking a claim map	as provided in N	IRS 517.040.
The	work of locat				
The Dat	work of locat ed this <u>多の</u>	day of			IRS 517.040. <i>89</i> .
The Dat	work of locat	day of			
The Dat	work of locat ed this <u>多の</u>	day of			
The Dat	work of locat ed this <u>多の</u>	day of			
The Dat	work of locat ed this <u>多の</u>	day of		. 19	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUI	work of locat ed this <u>多の</u>	day of		. 19	<u>8</u> 9 .
The Dat	work of located this 30. RE OF LOCATE (Agent)	day of	Taly	, 19	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUR	work of located this 30 RE OF LOCATE (Agent) Form - Nevada	day of OR:	Jaly Minerals	. 19	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUF	work of located this 30 RE OF LOCATE (Agent) Form - Nevada	day of	Jaly Minerals	, 19	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUR	work of located this 30 RE OF LOCATE (Agent) Form - Nevada	day of OR:	Jaly Minerals	, 19 c c c c REC c REC c FA	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUF	work of located this 30 RE OF LOCATE (Agent) Form - Nevada	day of OR:	Jaly Minerals	, 19	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUR	work of located this 30 RE OF LOCATE (Agent) Form - Nevada	day of OR:	Jaly Minerals	, 19	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUR	work of located this 30 RE OF LOCATE (Agent) Form - Nevada	day of OR:	Jaly Minerals	, 19	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUR	work of located this 30 RE OF LOCATE (Agent) Form - Nevada	day of OR:	Jaly Minerals	, 19	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUF	work of located this 30 RE OF LOCATE (Agent) Form - Nevada	day of OR:	Jaly Minerals	, 19	<i>89</i>
The Dat NATUR	work of located this 30 RE OF LOCATE (Agent) Form - Nevada	day of OR:	Minerals IRS 517.050	, 19	BOOK /99 PLACE SSY CFFICIAL SECORDS BOOK FILE NO. FEE SS ZAMA BOOK FILE NO. FEE ST ZAMA BOOK FILE NO. FEE ST ZAMA BOOK FILE NO. FEE ST ZAMA BOOK FILE NO. FEE

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION 128564 LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DV-9 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NW /A Mount Diablo County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July Eureka The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM Exploration Company PO. Box 406 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 1611 direction and 16 feet in a 5000 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 5000 to the 161111 direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

·	Location	Markings	- N		Description		
No. 1:	SW corner	Paint	- 3		PVCP	.pe	
	West side Center	. 99			A	8	
No. 3:	NW corner_		7.				
No. 4:	NE Corner	9.	7		1		
No. 5:	East Side Center	. 31	7			1	
No. 6:	SE Corner						
	As erected on the ground	l. each side ce	nter or corn	er monumei	nt is marked a	s described	above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of July Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BOOK | 9 9 PAGE 5 5 5

LODE MINING CLAIM

1::8565

ro	ALL	MHOM	IT MAY	CONC	ERN:

			fies that he has cau in the following qu		
1/	4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
1.18	1/4	4	20N	R 53E	Mount Diablo
23.14				7.5	
		<u> </u>			
Eurek	la :	County, Nev	ada, on the 30	day of	. 19 &
			:::		
			nailing address of the		
		KAM E	xploration_	_company	
		P.O. B	0x 406		
		Hannier	A/ 12-	280	9 1
			· IYOUN IIION	rien cour	2/
			, New Me		
Claim is	approxim	ately 1500	feet long and	feet wide,	such that 1490 feet
ned in a	approxim	ately 15/12 direction	feet long and deci	feet wide, s	such that 1490 feet direction from the
ned in a f discover	approxim N/// y (monum	direction	feet long and /// and // feet , at which the Noti	feet wide, s in a <u>SAMI</u> ce of Location w	such that 1490 feet direction from the was posted, together with
ned in a of discover feet or	approxim North y (monum a each side	direction nent of location) e of the monume	feet long and feet and feet, at which the Noticent of location and	feet wide, so in a <u>Selff</u> ce of Location security center line of the	direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general
ned in a f discover feet or	approxim North y (monum a each side	direction	feet long and feet and feet, at which the Noticent of location and	feet wide, s in a <u>SAMI</u> ce of Location w	direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general
ned in a f discover feet or of the lod	approxim North y (monum each side e or vein	direction nent of location) e of the monume is from the	feet long and feet and feet feet, at which the Noticent of location and	feet wide, so in a SALLI ce of Location we center line of the to the ACLI	direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction.
f discover feet or of the lod number,	approxim North y (monum each side e or vein	direction direction of location of the monumer is from the direction on the direction of th	feet long and feet and feet, at which the Noticent of location and	feet wide, sin a Salli ce of Location we center line of the to the Accordance corner monuments.	direction from the direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction.
ned in a f discover feet or of the lod	approxim North y (monum each side e or vein	direction nent of location) e of the monume is from the	feet long and feet and feet feet, at which the Noticent of location and	feet wide, so in a SALLI ce of Location we center line of the to the ACLI	direction from the direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction.
f discover feet or of the lod number, Location	approxim Ny/A y (monum each side e or vein location a	direction direction of location of the monumer is from the direction on the direction of th	feet long and feet and feet long and feet feet feet feet feet feet feet fee	feet wide, s in a SAMIN ce of Location v center line of th to the MANIN corner monume Descri	direction from the direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction.
f discover feet or of the lod number, Location	approxim My/A y (monum a each side e or vein location a	direction direction ent of location e of the monumer is from the stand markings on Markings	feet long and feet and feet long and feet feet feet feet feet feet feet fee	feet wide, s in a SAMIN ce of Location v center line of th to the MANIN corner monume Descri	direction from the direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction. ent are as follows:
f discover feet or of the lod number, Location SW C	approxim My/A y (monum a each side e or vein location a	direction direction ent of location) e of the monume is from the	feet long and feet and feet long and feet feet feet feet feet feet feet fee	feet wide, s in a SAMIN ce of Location v center line of th to the MANIN corner monume Descri	direction from the direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction. ent are as follows:
f discover feet or of the lod number, Location SW c West	approxim Myth y (monum each side e or vein location a ovner	direction direction ent of location) e of the monume is from the	feet long and feet and feet, at which the Noticent of location and feet ach side center or	feet wide, s in a SAMIN ce of Location v center line of th to the MANIN corner monume Descri	direction from the direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction. ent are as follows: ption Pipe
f discover feet or of the lod number, Location SW C West NW C	approxim My/h y (monum each side e or vein location a ovner side Ce orner	direction direction ent of location) e of the monume is from the and markings on Markings Pain ""	feet long and feet and feet of feet at which the Noticent of location and feet of feet	feet wide, s in a SAMIN ce of Location v center line of th to the MANIN corner monume Descri	direction from the direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction. ent are as follows: ption C P: pe
red in a of discover feet or of the lod number, Location SW C West NW C RE (Eas+	approxim Meryh y (monum e each side e or vein location a ovner orner Side Ce Side Ce	direction direction ent of location) e of the monume is from the and markings on Markings Pain ""	feet long and feet and feet of feet, at which the Noticent of location and feet ach side center of	feet wide, s in a SAMIN ce of Location v center line of th to the MANIN corner monume Descri	direction from the direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction. ent are as follows:
red in a of discover feet or feet or of the lod number, Location SW c West NW c Feast SE Ce	approxim Mey/A y (monum each side e or vein location a ovner cide Ce cruer orner Side Ce ruer	direction direction ent of location e of the monume is from the Sand markings on Markings Pain "" Enter ""	feet long and feet and feet of feet, at which the Noticent of location and feet of fee	feet wide, s in a Self line ce of Location v center line of th to the Active corner monume Descri	direction from the direction from the was posted, together with the Claim. The general direction. ent are as follows:

day of july

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Dated this 30

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDER'S STAMP

100K | 99 ASES 56

	ERTIFICATE OF LOCA	NOTE
	LODE MINING CLAT	M
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:		128569
	certifies that he has ca Claim in the following o	aused to be located the DI-// quarter section(s):
1/4 Section	Township	Range Meridian
NIV'A A	20N	R 53E Mount Diablo
in Eureka County	, Nevada, on the 📆	day of July . 19 8
USSRAM Ro.	and mailing address of the Exploration Box 406 ver, New Me	Company
is claimed in a Milli dire point of discovery (monument of loca 200 feet on each side of the mo	ction and /c fee tion), at which the Not onument of location and	tice of Location was posted, together with d center line of the Claim. The general
course of the lode or vein is from the		
	74.	or corner monument are as follows:
Location Mark	ings	<u>Description</u>
	aint	PVC Pipe
No. 2: West side Center No. 3: NW/ Corner		
No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner		
No. 5: East Side Center	3+	
No. 6: SE Corner	1,	
	h side center or corner (e.g. metal tags, pa	monument is marked as described above by aint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of Tuly

Dated this <u>30</u>
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Anna fillian

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE BOUK 19 USSAMO E. BO JUL 3 B9 JU

AB 115

Ø 0

그림에게 그렇게 되는 사람들의 사람들이 경험을 하고 말했다는 사람들이 되었다.			567	
The Undersigned hereby certification Lode Mining Claim is	es that he has can	used to be locate	ed the <u>DV-1</u>	Z
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NW /A	20 N	R 53E	Mount Di	
			WIEMEN J. WI	
() ()		· ————	-	
in Eureka County, Nevad	da, on the 🛂	day of	uly	. 19 89
The name and ma	iling address of the planation	he locator is:		
P.O. Bo	x 406	- congrang		
Hanover		xico 8804	1	-
The Claim is approximately feis claimed in a with direction a point of discovery (monument of location), a so feet on each side of the monument course of the lode or vein is from the swith	at which the Noti t of location and	ce of Location w center line of th	vas posted, tog e Claim. The	ether with
The number, location and markings on ea				ws:
Location Markings		Descri		
No. 1: SW corner Paint	N N		Pipe	
No. 2: West side Center "			2	
No. 3: NW corner " No. 4: NE Corner "			11	
No. 4: NE Corner 1. No. 5: East Side Center 1.				
No. 6: SE Corner "			11.	
	g. metal tags, pai	nt on posts).		ed above by
The work of location consisted of ma				
Dated this 30 day of _	DUSTY	, 19	<u>89</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:				
BY: Merias J. Ilian (Agent)		REC	o o e o o e Corder's sta	000000 MP
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Mi		o.		2
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NR	S. 517.050	12.8567	OFFICIAL BURENA CO. M.N. REBALL	RECORDED AT TH BOOK 190
		6	ALL TONE	E REOL

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM

to all whom it may concern:	
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he ha	s caused to be located the DI-13
Lode Mining Claim in the followi	ng quarter section(s):
NN 1/2 5 20N	_ R 53E Mount Diablo
Eureka County, Nevada, on the 3	a day of Tily , 1989
The name and mailing address	of the locator is:
USSRAM Exploration	
P.O. Box 406	
Hanover, New 1	Mexico 8804
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and	feet wide, such that 10 feet
ϵ claimed in a M_2/M_1 direction and M_2/M_1	feet in a direction from the
oint of discovery (monument of location), at which the	Notice of Location was posted, together with
feet on each side of the monument of location	to the direction.
ourse of the lode or vein is from the Arilli	
The number, location and markings on each side cent	er or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings	Description
10.1: SW corner Paint	Pyc Pipe
lo. 2: West side Center "	n .
lo. 3: NW corner	
10.4: NE Corner "	
lo. 5: East Side Ceviter "	<u></u>
As erected on the ground, each side center or con	
The work of location consisted of making a claim Dated this Jo day of Duly SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	n map as provided in NRS 517.040.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR.	
in and	
BY: Mento 1. High	
(Agent)	
	o RECORDER'S STAMP
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	S PER ME
	E NAME OF SECOND
	NO NO REAL TO SO OF D
	o
	OPERAL STATES
9.00	MI BANGEER INTERNATIONAL STATE
300	m 1 9 9 186559 12777 7 3 3
	•

	The Hade-	rigned ha	contifice 41	at he had a		8569	1_11
	ine under	Lode Mining	Claim in the	iat ne nas ca e following c	used to be loca juarter section	(s):	ン7
1	1/4	Section	14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Township	Range	Merid	ian
-	NN 1/2	<u> </u>		204		Mount	
	NRI 14			204	_ A 332	_ UlounT	DIADIO
100		_					
		_		``			*
in	EureKa	County	, Nevada, o	n the 30	day of	Duly	, 19 <u>8</u>
i Lary		The name	and mailing	address of	he locator is:		-
	1/3	SRAM	Explo	ration	Compan	y	<u> </u>
			Box				
					xico 880	Al	
	- (1-: :		/			- The Control of the	/a Saat
is clai	e Claim is approx med in a <u>Novyh</u>	dire	ction and	MIC See	t in a Sould	dire	ction from the
point (of discovery (mon	ument of loca	tion), at wi	hich the Not	ice of Location	was posted,	together with
311	feet on each s	side of the mo	nument of	location and	center line of	the Claim. 7	he general
	of the lode or ve				to the Son	7,	direction.
Th	e number, locatio	n and marking	s on each s	ide center o	r corner monu	nent are as f	ollows:
	Location	Mark	ings	N	Desc	ription	1
No. 1:	SW corne	r P.	a:n+	- N.	P	IC Pipe	
No. Z:	West side	Center	11				
No. 3:	NW corne	Y	,				
No. 4:	NE Corne	<u>~</u>	3.0	-	سيتر نيد	-:/-	
	East Side SE Corner		,.	7	~~	- 1	
	As erected on th					1.	
SIGN A	Dated this <u>30</u>		ay of <u>J</u>	a claim ma		19 <u>89</u> .	
1	Dated this 30	TOR:	ay of	_ /		19 <u>89</u> .	
1	Dated this 30	TOR:	ay of	_ /			
1	Dated this 30	TOR:	ay of \overline{JJ}	_ /	6 6 6 6 6	5 9 5 5 5	
1	Dated this 30	TOR:	ay of	_ /	6 6 6 6 6		
BY:	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA Spinary (Agent)	TOR:		uly	6 6 6 6 6	5 9 5 5 5	
BY: _	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	uly.	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	5 9 5 5 5	e o o o e e Stamp
BY: _	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA Spinary (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	uly.	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	5 9 5 5 5	STAMP S
BY: _	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	uly.	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	5 9 5 5 5	STAMP S
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	uly.	6 6 6 6 6	5 9 5 5 5	STAMP S
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	uly.	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	5 9 5 5 5	
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	uly.	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	5 9 5 5 5	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	uly.	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	5 9 5 5 5	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	uly.	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	5 9 5 5 5	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	uly.	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	STAMP S
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	MECORDO AT 18 BONK 15 AM U SSRAN 17 AM TANK 18 AM TANK
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	MECORDO AT 18 BONK 15 AM U SSRAN 17 AM TANK 18 AM TANK
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	MECORDO AT 18 BONK 15 AM U SSRAN 17 AM TANK 18 AM TANK
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	MECORDO AT 18 BONK 15 AM U SSRAN 17 AM TANK 18 AM TANK
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	MECORDO AT 18 BONK 15 AM U SSRAN 17 AM TANK 18 AM TANK
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	MECORDO AT 18 BONK 15 AM U SSRAN 17 AM TANK 18 AM TANK
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN
BY: _	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN
BY: _	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN
BY: _	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN
BY: Sugge	Dated this 30 TURE OF LOCA (Agent) (Agent)	TOR:	nt of Miner	als 7.050	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL PECONOS	RECORDED AT 18 BOOK 15 AM U SSRAWN

LODE	MINING	CLAIM

O 47 I	WHOM IT MAY		DE MINING CLAIM	1.	80 W	
UALI	The Unders	ioned hereby certi	lies that he has cau	sed to be locate	d the <i>DV-15</i>	
	1/4	Lode Mining Claim Section	in the following qu Township	Range	Meridian	
	NIV /A	<u> </u>	20 N	R 53E	Mount Diab	lo
	1111/1		<u> </u>		- TIDMIN X TYEMS	
		<u>.</u>				
	سنست	County Nov	ada, on the 30	day of 2	Tele	. 1989 .
m	EureKa		nailing address of the		<i>32. 7</i>	
	115	SRAM E	ploration	Company		
			0x 406		****	
		40000	, New Me	rico 8804	3/	
. 4 . 44	<u> </u>	HUNDVER	fact long and doc	feet wide.	such that 10	feet
The	Claim is approx	imately Zon	feet long and According to the Motion	in a Soulle	direction	from the
-22.3	foot on each	side of the monum	ent of location and	center line of the	ne Claim. The ge	nerar
course	of the lode or ve	in is from the	rtl:	to the South		
The	number, location	m and markings on	each side center of			•
	Location	Markings		Descri	ption	
No. 1:	SW corne		+		c Pipe	
	West side		- }		/ 	
No. 3: No. 4:		I			11	
	East Side	Center,			· /	
	SF Corner	r !			- /	
7	As erected on the	ne ground, each sid	e center or corner	monument is ma	arked as described	1 above by
البيسة	Print		(e.g. metal tags, pa		NDC 517 040	
1	The work of loc		making a claim ma			
	Dated this	day o	1 Duly	,1	9 <u>89</u> .	
C1C31 0	TUDE OF LOCA	TOR			- N	
SIGNA	TURE OF LOCA	HOR.			- N	
1	11 01	1111	/ /			
BY:	Micrial L.	THE SE	<u> </u>			
	(Agent		- N		CORDER'S STAR	
				8	~//	
			Minerale	. 0		C 20
Sugge	sted Form - Nev	ada Department of cate of Location -	NRS 517.050	o 5-8	TE III oo	ξ
Nevac	ia - Loue Certifi	cate or bocurron			m 25 60	70 R R
N				o U		2 × 9
				" ©	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
				69	AN A	# 6 ∕7
				0	A REPORT	9 5 E
V. I			/	0	e 35€	7 3.5 1831
1				O .	O TELL OF	કું.જ લ ક
- 74			908	n £99 Page5	6 M	
			30	0		φ,
						•

	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
	NEV 14 CE 14	3		_R 53E_	Mount Diable
Eu	reKa		vada, on the 3		. 19 g
	USS	SRAM E	nailing address of the kploration ox 406		
		11	New Mex	ica 880	8/

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	Markings		Description	
	No. 1: SW corner	Paint		PVC Pipe	
٠.	No. 2: West side Center	11		•	
	No. 3: NW corner	11			
	No. 4: NE Corner	11	1		
	No. 5: East Side Center) i	<u> </u>	1	
	No. 6: SE Corner	· • • • /-			
			70		

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of Ouly Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

. RECORDER'S STAMP

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
	15/1	5	20N	. R 53E	Mount Diablo
		· -			
in	EureKa	County, Nev	ada, on the 30	day of 77	//y .19
		The name and m	ailing address of th	a locator ice	
	<u>USS</u>	SRAM E	ploration 0 × 406 , New Mex	Company	
		P.O. B	0× 406		V
	<u> </u>	Hanover	New Mex	ico 8804	/
The	Claim is approxim	nately /5/6 f	eet long and	feet wide, s	ich that 10 feet
is clain	ed in a All'//	direction	and Me feet	in a Seath	ich that <u>/O</u> feet direction from th
point o	aiscovery (monu	ment of location).	at which the Notic	e of Location w	as posted, together with Claim. The general
course	of the lode or veir	n is from the All	1//	to the	direction.
			each side center or		
	Location	Markings		Descrip	
No. 1:	SW corner		L L		
No. 2:	West side C	enter "	· ·	_ <u>- </u>	Pipe
No. 3:	NW corner				11
No. 5:	NE Corner East Side (e. ober 31		<u> </u>	!
No. 6:	SE Corner	1.		— V	40
/	Pault	on consisted of m	.g. metal tags, pain aking a claim map	t on posts). as provided in N	
/	The work of locati	(e on consisted of m day of	.g. metal tags, pain	t on posts). as provided in N	
SIGNAT	The work of location of the second of the se	(e on consisted of m day of OR:	.g. metal tags, pain aking a claim map	t on posts). as provided in N	RS 517.040.
SIGNAT	The work of location of the second of the se	(e on consisted of m day of OR:	.g. metal tags, pain aking a claim map	t on posts). as provided in N	RS 517.040.
SIGNAT	The work of location Dated this 30	(e on consisted of m day of OR:	g. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	t on posts). as provided in N , 19	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT	The work of location of the second of the se	(e on consisted of m day of OR:	g. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	t on posts). as provided in N, 19	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT	The work of location of the service of location of	(e on consisted of m day of OR:	g. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	t on posts). as provided in N, 19	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	g. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	as provided in N , 19 , 19 , 19 , REC	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	(e ion consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	et on posts). as provided in N , 19 a c c c c c c REC	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	t on posts). as provided in N , 19 a a a a a a a a REC	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	e Co	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	as provided in N , 19 as provided in N , 19 as a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a sure of the s	e Co	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a sure of the s	as provided in N , 19 as provided in N , 19 as a s a s a s a s a s a s a s a s a s	RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RECORD OF TH
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	et on posts). as provided in N , 19 REC	RS 517.040. <u>89</u> .
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	et on posts). as provided in N , 19 REC	RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RECORD OF TH
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	as provided in N , 19 as provided in N , 19 as a s a s a s a s a s a s a s a s a s	RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RECORD OF TH
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	et on posts). as provided in N , 19 REC	RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RECORD OF TH
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	et on posts). as provided in N , 19 REC	RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RECORD OF TH
SIGNAT BY:	The work of location of the control	on consisted of m day of OR:	ig. metal tags, pain aking a claim map a	et on posts). as provided in N , 19 REC	RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RECORD OF TH

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION	
LODE MINING CLAIM	
TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN:	128573
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused Lode Mining Claim in the following quarte	to be located the D1/-15 er section(s):
1/4 Section Township	Range Meridian
NE /A 5 20N	R 53E Mount Diable
	and the same of t
Country Manual on the Country	day of Tilly , 1989.
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30	
The name and mailing address of the lo USSRAM Exploration C	
P.O. Box 4-06	any sury
Hanover, New Mexico	2 88041
To Similar to Sandard (150	fact mide such that / a fact
The Claim is approximately 15.00 feet long and 100 is claimed in a 12011 direction and 1490 feet in a	direction from the
point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of	f Location was posted, together with
feet on each side of the monument of location and cent	the South direction.
	- Jukelili -
The number, location and markings on each side center or cor-	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1: SW corner Paint	Pyc Pipe
No. 2: West side Center " No. 3: NW corner "	
No. 4: NE CORNEY	7 7 7
No. 5: East Side Center "	V
No. 6: SE Corner "	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monu	ument is marked as described above by
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as g	
Dated this 3 day of July	, 19 <u>89</u>
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
BY: Micrial of Man	
(Agent)	
	RECORDER'S STAMP
	2 2
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	ECORDED AN BOOK / SSEAM OFFICE HOLE HOLE HOLE HOLE HOLE HOLE HOLE HOL
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	
	Z ESE FS Z A
•	EST WAY &
	FF FEE
	San
5	0 m 2 % 1
	e C

800X | \$8 PASE 5 64 1 7 7 7 7 7

		LO	DE MINING CLAIN	له ٥٠٠١ لا	7.3	
TO ALL W	HOM IT MAY C	ONCERN:				
			fies that he has cal in the following q			
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	NE SA	5	204	_R 53E	Mount Diabl	Ó
			 .			
in <u>E</u>	ureKa.	County, Nev	ada, on the <u>Be</u>	day of 🕖	uly	_, 19 <u>8 9</u>
		The name and m	ailing address of t	he locator is:		
	USSE	RAM E	coloration	Company		-,
		* • * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0x 406			
et in de e f				980	4/	1
	The second secon		New Me. Teet long and hor	and the second second		feet
point of dis	in a Archi scovery (monum eet on each side he lode or vein i	ent of location) of the monume	ent of location and	ce of Location	direction from the claim. The gen	er with
The nur	nber, location a	nd markings on	each side center of	r corner monum	ent are as follows:	
4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ation	Markings		Descri		
	W corner	Pain	+	PV	C Pipe	
	st side Ce	,			A .	
	Wcorner					
	E Corner	- <u> </u>		بالبيب المسا	- 11	
	ast Side Ce	XIII.e.				
No. 6: _S	E Corner	<u> </u>				
Asc	Prected on the g		e center or corner e.g. metal tags, pa		rked as described a	pose py
The	work of locatio	n consisted of n	naking a claim maj	as provided in	NRS 517.040.	
Control of the second	ed this 30		Duly	700	9 <u>89</u> .	

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDER'S STAMP

Ø

٥

Q ٥ ø G ₩. 0 ø

RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF
BOOK 199 FACE SES
USSRIPP Explosion C.
89 JUL 31 AB:188 BOOK | \$9 PAGES 65

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM 1::8575 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Di-20. Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): Meridian 1/4 Section Township Range R 53E Mount Diablo AF 14 20N

day of Duly 1989 County, Nevada, on the 30 EureKa

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company PO. BOX 406 Hanover New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately 1510 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 11111 direction and 1410 feet in a 50111 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with direction from the feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the Will to the Will direction direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Markings PVC Pipe SW corner No. 2: West side Center No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner No. 5: East Side Center No. 6: SE Corner

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). Paint

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of Tuly . 19 89 . Dated this

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RECORDER'S STAMP

800K | 9-9 PAGE 5 6 6

LODE MINING CLAIM

128576

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Under	signed hereb	certifies that	he has caused to	be located the	11-21	11.5
			llowing quarter		1,50	

1/4 Section	Township	Range R 53E	Meridian Mount Diablo

in Eureka. County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July . 1989

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company
P.O. Box 406
Hanover New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately feet long and feet wide, such that feet is claimed in a first direction and feet in a fee

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	Markings		Ī	escription	
No. 1:	SW corner	Paint			PVC Pipe	·
No. 2:	West side Center	11		٠. ـ	Α	<u></u>
No. 3:	NW corner			. V _		
No. 4:	NE Corner	. 9.			10	
	East Side Center	3 t		No.	11	
	SF Corner	1.	7%	70	0.0	<u>.</u>

As crected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

[e.g. metal tags, paint on posts].

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of July , 19 89 .

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Mirida Stand

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

BOOK 199 PAGE 567

ASSEMBLY EXPLORED AT THE RECORDS

BY JUL 31 AB :19

FILE NO. FEE 56 22

FILE NO

01 | 9 9 PAGE 5 6 7

0

LODE MINING CLAIM

128577

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby	certifies that he has	s caused to be located	the	DV	-22	
Lode Mining	Claim in the following	ng quarter section(s):		7		

1/4 Section	Township	Range Meridian
NA A	20N_	R 53E Mount Diable

County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July , 19<u>89</u> . EureKa.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company

RO. Box 406

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 100 feet is claimed in a 1000 feet of direction and 100 feet in a 1000 feet of direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 1000 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 1000 feet on the 1000 feet on

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	Markings	- No. 1	Ī	Description	o <u>n</u>		
No. 1:	SW corner	Paint			Pyc	Pipe		
No. 2:	West side Center	. 11 🛝			A	V		
No. 3:	NW corner	,•						- 14 Sec. 1
No. 4:	NE Corner	11			. 1		7	
No. 5:	East Side Center	.)1				. /		
No. 6:	SE Corner	7.						

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of July

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

128578

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Di-23 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

Meridian 1/4 Section Township N 88 /4 R 53E Mount Diablo

County, Nevada, on the 32 day of July EureKa.

The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM Exploration Company P.O. Box 406 Hanover, New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately for feet long and for feet wide, such that for feet is claimed in a first direction and feet in a feet in a feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the first to the first to the first direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Location Markings PVC Pipe SW corner No. 2: West side Center No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner No. 5: East Side Center No. 6: SE Corner

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). Paint

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of THE Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 00000000000000 RECORDER'S STAMP

LODE MINING CLAIM 1::8573 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DN-34 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range R 53E Mount Diablo NIVY 20N County, Nevada, on the 30 _ day of Tilly EureKa. The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM Exploration Company P.O. BOX 406 Hanover New Mexico 88041 The Claim is approximately feet long and feet wide, such that feet is claimed in a first direction and feet in a feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the ACITA to the South direction The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Description Markings PVC Pipe SW corner Paint No. 2: West side Center No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner No. 5: East Side Center No. 6: SE Corner As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). Paint The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. day of Duly Dated this 38 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RECORDER'S STAMP Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

LODE MINING CLAIM	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused Lode Mining Claim in the following quart	to be located the 39/-25 er section(s):
1/4 Section Township NN' // 5 20 A/	Range Meridian R 53E Moun+ Diablo
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30	day of Jak , 1989.
The name and mailing address of the least support	ocator is:
Hanover New Mexic	0 88041
The Claim is approximately	direction from the of Location was posted, together with the like
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: SW corner Paint	PVC Pipe
No. 2: West side Center " No. 3: NW corner "	A
No. 4: NE Corner "	-
No. 5: East Side Center " No. 6: SE Corner "	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner mon	nument is marked as described above by on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as	provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 30 day of Vuly	, 19 <u>89</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
BY: Agent)	
(Agent) o	RECORDER'S STAMP
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 o o o	RDED AT BOOK 7 SRAW JUL OFFICIAL SAGO
B00K 8 8	MOES 71

LODE MINING CLAIM

128581

~	AVV	SMEE CON	TT	DAASS	CONCERN	ì
· U	ALL	44 13 O 1/3	4.4	143 LP T	COMCERNO	ė

1/4	Section	Township	Range 🚅	Meridian
NN /A	3	20N	R 53E	Mount Diable
30/14				

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company

PO. Box 406

The Claim is approximately 150 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 1900 feet is claimed in a 101/11 direction and 100 feet in a 101/11 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 501/11 to the 101/11

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	<u>Location</u>	Aarkings	- N	Descript	tion	
No. 1:	SW corner	Paint		PVC	Pipe 1	
No. 2:	West side Center	19			a ,	 <u> </u>
	NW corner		%		10	
	NE COTHEY	. 10	76.	 3.7	11	
	East Side Center	> 1	14		11	
	SE Corner	7.	75.		.0	

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

[6.9] metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of Nath . 1989.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: //www. Acent

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

recorder's stamp

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

BOOK 199 PLOTE 572

US SERVING EXPLOYER

BO JUL 31 A8 20

FILE NO.

Ben | 99 Mae 5 7 Z ?

	1/4	Section	n in the following quantum Township	Range	Meridian	
	NA 14	_5		R 53E	Mount Di	ablo
	SM 14_	-3			-	
E	ureKa.	County, Ne	vada, on the 30	day of	uly	, 19 <u>8 9</u>
		The name and	mailing address of t	he locator is:	N. T. He	
	USS	SRAM E	xploration	Compan	4	-
			4.06	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	The state of the s	
			Ox 4-06			
				xico 880	41	- 1 12 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
The Cl		Hanover	New Me.	x <i>ico 880</i>	4/ such that 144	_ _ { <i>O</i> feet
hamiel	in a March	Hanover mately 1516	feet long and beet and leet	feet wide	such that 149	ou stom me
claimed	in a Alizh	mately 1511 direction	feet long and been and lo feet long at which the Noti	feet wide in a <u>Sull</u> ice of Location	such that 149 direction was posted, tog	ether with
laimed	in a Alizh	mately 1511 direction	feet long and been and lo feet long at which the Noti	feet wide in a <u>Suff</u> ice of Location center line of	, such that Again direction was posted, tog the Claim. The	ether with
laimed nt of di ∠2°	in a <u>All'I</u> iscovery (monu leet on each si	mately 1576 direction ment of location de of the monum	feet long and <u>for</u> n and <u>for</u> feet on, at which the Notion and	feet wide in a <u>Sull</u> ice of Location	, such that Again direction was posted, tog the Claim. The	ether with
laimed nt of di or orse of	in a Authoriscovery (monused feet on each single the lode or vei	mately 1516 direction direction de of the monument is from the 52	feet long and box n and box feet long and lo feet long at which the Noticent of location and locally	feet wide in a Sulfice of Location center line of to the Rule	such that 149 direction was posted, togethe Claim. The	gether with general direction.
laimed nt of di or orse of	in a Authoriscovery (monused feet on each single the lode or vei	mately 1516 direction direction de of the monument is from the 52	feet long and <u>for</u> n and <u>for</u> feet on, at which the Notion and	feet wide in aice of Location center line of to ther corner monumer.	, such that /// direction was posted, tog the Claim. The	gether with general direction.
laimed nt of di	in a Authoriscovery (monused feet on each single the lode or vei	mately 1516 direction direction de of the monument is from the 52	feet long and feet on and for location and feet on	feet wide in aice of Location center line of to ther corner monumer.	such that 149 direction was posted, togethe Claim. The	gether with general direction.
laimed nt of di	in a <u>Mirh</u> iscovery (monu feet on each si the lode or vei imber, location ecation	mately	feet long and <u>for</u> n and <u>for</u> n and <u>for</u> n, at which the Notitent of location and n each side center or	feet wide in a /// ice of Location center line of to the /// r corner monus	direction was posted, tog the Claim. The ment are as following	gether with general direction.
laimed nt of di vise of The nu Lo	in a Milling in a Milling in a Milling in a month in a	mately 1576 mately direction ment of location de of the monum n is from the 5 i and markings on Markings Pain	feet long and <u>for</u> n and <u>for</u> n and <u>for</u> n, at which the Notitent of location and n each side center or	feet wide in aice of Location center line of to ther corner monumer.	direction was posted, tog the Claim. The ment are as following	gether with general direction.
laimed nt of divise of The nu Lo	in a Mith iscovery (monu feet on each ithe lode or voi imber, location ocation SW covner est side (mately 1516 direction unent of location de of the monum n is from the 51 i and markings on Markings Pain	feet long and been named to feet long and been long and long feet long, at which the Notion and long long are ach side center on long long long long long long long l	feet wide in a /// ice of Location center line of to the /// r corner monus	direction was posted, tog the Claim. The ment are as following	gether with general direction.
laimed nt of di urse of The nu Lo	in a Mithistory (monusteet on each in the lode or voi mber, location seation seation seat side (NW corner	mately // direction iment of location de of the monum is from the // and markings on Markings Markings Pain	feet long and how n and how feet long and how fe	feet wide in a /// ice of Location center line of to the /// r corner monus	direction was posted, tog the Claim. The ment are as folice ription	gether with general direction.
The nu Lo 2: LA 3:	in a Mith iscovery (monu feet on each ithe lode or voi imber, location ocation SW covner est side (mately 1500 direction ment of location de of the monum is from the 500 and markings on Markings Paim	feet long and been named to feet long and been long and long feet long, at which the Notion and long long are ach side center on long long long long long long long l	feet wide in a /// ice of Location center line of to the /// r corner monus	direction was posted, tog the Claim. The ment are as following C Pipe	gether with general direction.

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. day of Tuly

Dated this 30 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Faint

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF

000198 M0E573

LODE MINING CLAIM

	ode Mining Cla	ertifies that he has cau	Tarter section(s)	: Meridian	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Mount Diablo	
NN /4			_R 53E	MOUNT WADE	
518 1/4 NT 1)	- 3				
3E 14	3				ا منحور
Eureka		Nevada, on the 30		selfe . Is	98
	The name an	d mailing address of t	he locator is:		
USS	SRAM_	Exploration	Company		4 M.
	P.O.	BOX 406			
	Hanove	er New Me	KICO 880-	*/	
oint of discovery (monu	ment of locati ide of the mon in is from the	ion), at which the Noti ument of location and South	center line of the to the first	he Claim. The general	ith
The number, location	and markings	on each side center o	r corner monum	ent are as follows:	
Location	Marki		Descr	iption	
No. 1: SW corner	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	75.	Pv	c Pipe	
No. 2: West side (Center	11	_ 7	a	
No. 3: NW corner	<u> </u>	1	\leftarrow / \leftarrow	11.	
No. 4: NE Corner No. 5: East Side	Center	31	\supset / \equiv	8.0	
Al- to Crack Comment		1.		arked as described above	
Parent		le.g. metat tags, pe	mant on posters		
The work of loca		of making a claim ma	p as provided in	NRS 517.040. 19 <u>89</u> •	
The work of loca	da	of making a claim ma ay of Tuly	p as provided in	, NRS 517.040. 19 <u><i>89</i> </u> .	
The work of loca	da	of making a claim ma	p as provided in	NRS 517.040. 19 <u>89</u> -	
The work of loca Dated this <u>Bo</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR:	of making a claim ma	p as provided in	NRS 517.040. 19 <u>89</u> .	
The work of loca Dated this <u>Bo</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR:	of making a claim ma		19 <u>87</u> .	8.4
The work of loca	TOR:	of making a claim ma	0 0 0 0 0	NRS 517.040. 19 <u>89</u> . c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	8 3
The work of loca Dated this <u>Bo</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR:	of making a claim ma	0 0 0 0 0	19 <u>37</u> .	8 9
The work of loca Dated this <u>Bo</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Jirrido</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of Tuly	0 2 2 2 2 2 4 R	19 <u>37</u> .	8 9
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Junial</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	19 <u>37</u> .	8 9
The work of loca Dated this <u>Bo</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Jirrido</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	19 <u>37</u> .	* *
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Junial</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	19 <u>37</u> .	e RECOR
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Junial</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	19 <u>37</u> .	e AECORDEC
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Junial</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	19 <u>37</u> .	e RECORDED AT
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Junial</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	19 <u>37</u> .	RECORDED AT T
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Juniar</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	O BOOK 199 O SS COM ENGRACEMENT O BO MI 31 O BO MI 31 O BO MI 31 O FILE NO. FILE NO.	RECORDED AT T
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Juniar</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	O BOOK 199 O SS COM ENGRACEMENT O BO MI 31 O BO MI 31 O BO MI 31 O FILE NO. FILE NO.	RECORDED AT T
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Juniar</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	19 <u>37</u> .	RECORDED AT T
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Junial</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	O BOOK 199 O SS COM ENGRACEMENT O BO MI 31 O BO MI 31 O BO MI 31 O FILE NO. FILE NO.	RECORDED AT THE R
The work of loca Dated this <u>So</u> SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: <u>Junial</u> (Agent)	TOR:	ay of <i>July</i>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	O BOOK 199 O SS COM ENGRACEMENT O BO MI 31 O BO MI 31 O BO MI 31 O FILE NO. FILE NO.	RECORDED AT T

<u>LOI</u>	E MINING CLAIM	1:28584	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:			
The Undersigned hereby certif	ies that he has caus	sed to be located (arter section(s):	the <u>DV-39</u>
	Township	Range	Meridian
1/4 Section	20 N		Mount Diablo
NE 13 - 3	2014		A 144 PM
3F.74			
			.1989
in Eureka County, Nev	ada, on the Bo	day of	y
	nailing address of the	Company	
USSRAM E.	0x 406	-	
	. 1 100 - 1	<i>980AI</i>	
The Claim is approximately Life direction	1 WEW MEE	foot wide su	ch that MAD feet
The Claim is approximately / 160	feet long and 160	1661 11.00, 02.	direction from the
point of discovery (monument of focation)	ent of location and	center line of the	Claim. The general
point of discovery (monument of location feet on each side of the monum course of the lode or vein is from the	elli	to the	unections
The number, location and markings on	each side center or	corner monumen	it are as follows:
Location Markings		Descrip	tion .
DOCUMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	No. of the last	<u>Py</u> c	P:pe
No. 1: SW corner Pain No. 2: West side Center '			
No. 3: NW Corner -			91
No. 4: NE COTHEY		-	
No. 5: East Side Center	, .		<u> </u>
No. 6: SF Corner As erected on the ground, each side	le center or corner	monument is mar	ked as described above by
0	le's' merar rags, be		
The work of location consisted of	making a claim ma	p as provided in N	RS 517.040.
	5 July	, 19	89
Dated this _32 day	or Alle		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	1 1 N		
SIGNATURE OF ESCA			
1 Olas	1 1		
BY: Merisa Mar	<u> </u>	000000	00000000000
(Agent)	_ \ _ · ·	o REC	CORDER'S STAMP
		ø	
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of	f Minerals	Ω	ر ۾
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location	NRS 517.050	ື ⊨₃	
Nevada - Bode Gertinia		j Š	N A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
		្យ	EA A
		هَنه د	E 6.30
		•	To A A
		G	A CAS AND A COM
	/	. 0	PAGE S 75 PAGE S
	Ø00000 m	,	6 3 5 6 V 3
	6664 I &	2 2426 2	, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -,
	2001 8 (9 PME 5 7 5	
	ROOK [3 (9 1465 75	12 8
	aggy 1 8 (9 14615 75	12 6
	888 I 3 (9 14665 75	[n] [s]

mo	A A A	BILLIA	2-1	DIADE	CONCERN:	
10	~~~~	W LL CAVI	4 4	date a	CONCERNO	-

병하다 동안 이번에 많아 되었다. 그 그는 일반 생생님이 되었다면 되었다.
CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
o all whom it may concern:
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the <u>Autern</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
NE 1/4 5 20N R 53E Mount Diable
3F /A 3
Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of Talk , 1989
The name and mailing address of the locator is:
USSRAM Exploration Company
P.O. Box 406
11- 200 Novice 88041
The Claim is approximately 1577 feet long and 100 feet in a 100 feet in
The Claim is approximately 1011 feet long and 1011 feet in a could direction from the
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general
ourse of the lode or vein is from the 51411 to the 12/11 direction.
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
lo.1: SW corner Paint PVC Pipe
lo. 2: West side Center "
10. 4: NE Corner " " "
lo. 5: <u>East Side Center</u> "
lo. 5: East Side Center " lo. 6: SE Corner " "
lo. 5: East Side Center '' lo. 6: SE Corner '' As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by Second Secon
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by Second Secon
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 30 day of July . 1987.
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner 1
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner 1
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner 1
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner 1
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 30 day of 1987. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by SE Corner

LODE MINING	<u>CLAIM</u> 128586
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
	has caused to be located the Richard owing quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Towns	
NF 1/2 5 201	N R 53E Mount Diable
5E 14 5	
	20.00
	30 day of July . 19 89
The name and mailing addr	ess of the locator is:
	ion Company
P.O. Box 40	<u> 16 </u>
Hanover, New	Mexico 88041
The Claim is approximately Fin feet long an	nd for feet wide, such that 490 feet
in all in a size a size of the direction and size	feet in a Self of the direction from the
	he Notice of Location was posted, together with
feet on each side of the monument of locat course of the lode or voin is from the Lighth	to the Kelth direction.
The number, location and markings on each side c	
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: SW corner Paint	PVC Pipe
No. 2: West side Center "	
No. 4: NE Corner "	
No. 5: East Side Center "	01
No. 6: SF Corner "	
fault (e.g. metal)	corner monument is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a cl	aim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 30 day of July	, 19 <u><i>89</i> </u>
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
BY: //inido f. Hear!	
(Agemt)	
	o RECORDER'S STAMP
	2
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	S 20
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.05	
	RECEIVED TO SECOND
	# 60 60 m
	TO SEE SEE
	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
	-00 mars 777 2500 Pt 19 6
	BOOK 9.9 PAGES 7.71 - 73- 6.7

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

128587

The Unders	signed herel	ov certifie	s that he has	caused to	be locate	ed the	CINCA
			the following				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		B		E 3			

1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
NE /4	5	20N	R 53E	Mount Diable
SE 1/4	5			

in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of 2114 . 1989.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company
RO. Box 406
Hanover, New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately feet long and feet wide, such that for feet is claimed in a first direction and feet in a feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the feet in a feet wide, such that feet in a fee

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	Markings	Description	
No. 1:	SW corner	Paint	Pyc Pipe	
	West side Center			
No. 3:	NW corner		29-	
No. 4:	NE Corner			
	East Side Center	> 1		
Ma 6.	CT Caraca		4.5	

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of Tuly , 19 89 .

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Micrial & Hase

e RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BROSE AT THE REQUEST OF
BROSE 199 PAGE 575.

USSRAM Explosion

MERIA COUNTY REVADA

OFFICIAL PECONOS

WEREA COUNTY REVADA

OFFICIAL PECONOS

OFFICI

199 mil 578

LODE MINING CLAIM

123588

TO	ALI	Ľ ₩	HOM	IT	MAY	CC	N	CER	N:

Lode Mining C	laim in the following	quarter section(s):	
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian
NP /4 1	20N	R 53E	Mount Diablo
SN 1/A A			

in	EureKa.	County,	Nevada, on the	30 day of	Tuly_	, 19 8	9_
1.1		The name a	nd mailing addre	ess of the locator is			Mary Street, or other Designation of the last of the l

USSRAM Exploration Company
RO. Box 406

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1500 feet wide, such that 1410 feet is claimed in a 1600 feet in

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Loca	tion	Markings	N	Description		
No. 1: SV	V corner	Paint		PVC P	ipe	
No. 2: Wes	t side Center	19				
No. 3: NY	W corner	. 1		41		
No. 4: NE	Corner	0.			<u> </u>	
No. 5: Ea:	st Side Center	3.9	<u> </u>	ينسب	<u> </u>	
No. 6: SE		,•				
			The state of the s			

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of Tely , 1989.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Minian Solling

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
BUOK 199, FAGE 379

SSOCRED & FROMMAN

BY JUL 31 A8 20

CEFFICIAL PECONOS

N. REBALLANI HECCHOER

LE NO. FLE S./ 33

LE NO. FLE S./ 33

800X | 99 PAFE 5 7 9

Q

228589
128589
nas caused to be located the 21/-3/ wing quarter section(s):
nip Range Meridian
R 53E Mount Diablo
30 day of July
ss of the locator is: on Company 6 Mexico 88041
6
Mexico 88041
e Notice of Location was posted, together on and center line of the Claim. The generato the <u>First</u> director or corner monument are as follows:
<u>Description</u>
PVC Pipe
0
10 10
orner monument is marked as described ab
• RECORDER'S STAMP
2
89 JUL:
FFICE SACE
6
n
ARES 30 ARES AND ARES
BOOK 1 99 MAES 80-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7

LODE MINING CLAIM

128530

TO ALI	WHOM.	IT MAY	CONCERN	J:
--------	-------	--------	---------	----

The Undersigned hereby	certifies that he	has caused to l	be located the	DY-3X
Lode Mining	Claim in the foll	owing quarter s	ection(s):	

	1.00	e viining Ciaim	III fue tottoning de			100
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	- M
	NW /A	1	20N_	R 53E	Mount Diablo	
	SA VA	1				
		County News	ida, on the 30	day of Jul	lu .	. 19 <i>89</i> .
in <u>Eu</u>	reKa.		ailing address of th			
		The name and m	ploration	Company		
			0 × 4-06			
				. 0001		
		4anover	New Mex	100 00041		

The Claim is approximately for feet long and feet wide, such that feet is claimed in a feet in a feet in a feet in a feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the fifth to the fifth.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	Markings	Description
No. 1: SW corner	Paint	Pyc Pipe
No. 2: West side Cente	J 11	
No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner	10	X
No. 5: East Side Courte	y	
No. 6: SE Corner		ponument is marked as described above by

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. , 19 <u>89</u> .

day of Muly Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDER'S STAMP

BOOK | 99 MGE5-8 |

LODE MINING CLAIM

128591

. 1989

TO.	ALL	MH	MO	IT	MAY	COM	CERN:

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the <u>DI-33</u>

Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

 1/4
 Section
 Township
 Range
 Meridian

 NW /A
 1
 20N
 R 53E
 Alcumt Diablo

 5W /A
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1

Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company

PO. Box 4-06

Hanover New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately feet long and feet wide, such that feet is claimed in a fifth direction and feet in a feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the feet long and feet wide, such that feet in a feet wide, such that feet in a feet wide, such that feet in a feet wide, such that feet wide, such

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

[2011] (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of Vale . 19 89 .

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Arman Stick

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 recorder's Stamp

128592

<u>1/4</u>				
SN1/1	<u>5</u> _	20N	R 53E	Mount Diablo
	County, Nevada,		day of	1

The Claim is approximately feet long and for feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 10/1/10 feet long and feet in a 10/1/10 feet in

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	Markings	V	Description	
No. 1: SW Corner	Paint		Pyc Pipe	
No. 2: West side Cent	er "			
No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner	11		, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,	
No. 5: East Side Cent	er H			
No. 6: SE Corner	1.			

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of July , 1989

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Minigal Alas

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOUN 129 AB 21 129

890K | 99 FABE 583

LODE MINING	<u> CEAM</u>
to all whom it may concern:	
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he	has caused to be located the DY-33
Lode Mining Claim in the follo	
1/4 Section Towns	hip Range Meridian
SN/4 5 20A	R 53E Mount Diablo
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the	30 day of Jaly . 1989.
The name and mailing addre	ess of the locator is:
USSRAM Explorat	
P.O. Box 40	
7.0. 80 R 70	0
Hanover, New	Mexico 88041
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long an is claimed in a 2001/11 direction and 1990	d feet wide, such that feet
is claimed in a 10111 direction and 1990	feet in a South direction from the
point of discovery (monument of location), at which t	he Motice of Location was posted, together with
feet on each side of the monument of locati	on and center line of the Claim. The general
course of the lode or vein is from the North	
The number, location and markings on each side co	enter or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings	Description
	PVC Pipe
No. 1: SW corner Paint	PVC Pipe
No. 2: West side Center "	••
No. 3: NW corner " No. 4: NE Corner "	11
No. 5: East Side Center "	
No. 6: SE Corner "	
	corner monument is marked as described above by
faint (e.g. metal t	ags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a cla	
Dated this 30 day of July	
in the same of	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
RV. Thomas I Blede	
BY: Microshed Wilse	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
	o RECORDER'S STAMP
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	# F S S S B S
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	
	S ES ESS
	E EL SE DE E
	S R G SAF W
	LE STEP 29 M ST
	19 30 7
	BOOK 99 MBES 84
	64

LODE MINING CLAIM	<u>×</u> 1≈8594
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has ca Lode Mining Claim in the following of	quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township	Range Meridian
3H/4 5 20N	R 53E Mount Diablo
in Eureka. County, Nevada, on the 30	day of Tuly
The name and mailing address of	
USSRAM Exploration RO. Box 406	Company
Hanover, New Me	X1C0 80041
The Claim is approximately // feet long and // is claimed in a /// direction and /4/0 feet	tin a colling direction from the
point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Not	ice of Location was posted, together with
feet on each side of the monument of location and	center line of the Claim. The general
	_ 10 1110
The number, location and markings on each side center of	
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: SW corner Paint	Pyc Pipe
No. 2: West side Center "	<u>a</u>
No. 4: NE Corner "	1.
No. 5: East Side Center "	
No. 6: SE Corner "	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner fig. (e.g. metal tags, page 1)	monument is marked as described above by
The work of location consisted of making a claim ma	The state of the s
Dated this 30 day of July	. 19 <u>87</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
BY: Thousand High	
BY: Theriand Hast	0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
	o RECORDER'S STAMP
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	75 ≧ 37, 2, 27 €
	SG RESPONDE
	BOOK J BOOK J S R PASS B9 JUL B9 JUL BRACKA R. R. F. BACKA R. F. BACK
	A
	0
BOOK	189 MM58515 35 3 3 3
	å
with $X_{ij} \in \mathbb{R}^{n_i}$. The $X_{ij} \in \mathbb{R}^{n_i}$ and $X_{ij} \in \mathbb{R}^{n_i}$. The $X_{ij} \in \mathbb{R}^{n_i}$. The $X_{ij} \in \mathbb{R}^{n_i}$	O *

and the second second			MINING CLAIM	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
TO AL	L WHOM IT MAY C				28595	
	The Undersign	ed hereby certifie le Mining Claim in	s that he has cau the following qu	used to be locat warter section(s	ed the <u><i>DP-3</i></u>):	7
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	311/1		20N	R 53E	Mount Die	blo
	<u> </u>					-
	EureKa	County Moved		day of 7/		, 19 <u>8</u> 9
***		The name and mai	ling address of th	he locator is:	San the second	
	USSF	RAM EXP	ploration	Company		
		P.O. Bo Yanover	Now 120	rica 880	4/	
The	a Claim is approxima	taly Pine fee	t long and	feet wide.	such that //	feet
is clair point c <u>3//</u> course	med in a All'III of discovery (monum left eet on each side of the lode or vein	direction arent of location), a cof the monument is from the <u>APT</u>	nd All feet t which the Notic of location and	in a <u>Calli</u> ce of Location center line of t to the <u>Scall</u>	was posted, togothe Claim. The	ther with general direction.
The	e number, location a		ch side center or			WS:
	Location	Markings	10 No.	<u>Descr</u>	CP:pe	
	West side Ce			<u>-</u>	Α	
11o. 3:	NW corner NE Corner			- -	11	
No. 5:	East Side Ce	viter ''			10	
No. 6:	SE Corner As erected on the g		onter or corner	monument is m		ed above by
	Paint	(e.g	. metal tags, pai	int on posts).		
	The work of location					
	Dated this 3	day of _	July	,]	9 <u>89</u> .	
SIGNA	ATURE OF LOCATO	R:			- N	
BY:	Mining / Ma	line	\			
	(Agent)		/ /	and the second second second	CORDER'S STA	
				e RE		o come
				O		
	sted Form - Nevada					
	sted Form - Nevada da - Lode Certificate			0 0) 	2
					12.5. W.W. EU	RECO USSA
				0 0 0 0 0	129599	RECORDII BOOD USSAAA
				0	OFFICIAL EUREKA CU HN. REBALE 12859	RECORDED AT POOK 19
				0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	OFFICIAL HEE EURERA CUNTY MIN REBALE 211.	RECORDED AT THE F
					DE JUL 31 AS OFFICIAL RECORD MR. REBALE XI, FICH MY RES CONTY MY	RECORDED AT THE REDU BOOK 199 PAG USSNAM ENDERNA
			S 517.050	9 8 8 5 8 6	By JUL 31 A8:21 OFFICIAL RECORDS EUREMA COUNTY, NEWADA M.N. REBALE 11, FLOROGOM M.N. REBALE 11	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF PAGE S
			S 517.050	9 8 M6E 5 8 S	OFFICIAL RECORDS FUREKA CURATY NEWBORA MIN REBALE 11 TOOPPING 128559 FEE 6	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE SEC USSRAP Explants &
			S 517.050	99 RASE 586	128569 IFECTOR DE LA CONTROL DE C	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE 582 USSAAN Exploration &
			S 517.050	9 8 M6E 5 8 S	OFFICIAL HEGGINGS OFFICIAL HEGGINGS OFFICIAL HEGGINGS OF I FE COPPLIED OF	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE SAC USSAAM Explication &
			S 517.050	9 8 M6E5 8 6	DF ICIAL HECOLOGY EURENA CHIAT THE MADA MM. REBALE 11, TUNE MADA MM. RE	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE 582 USSAAM Exploration &
			S 517.050	9 9 848E586	128569 IFE D	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE 582 USSAAN Exploration to
			S 517.050	99 M6E586	128599 FEED	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE SAC USSAAN Exploration &
			S 517.050	9 8 M6E5 8 6	128599 FEE 6	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE S&C USSAAM Exploration &
			S 517.050	9 8 86586	DF JUL 31 48:21 OFFICIAL RECORDS FURTHA COUNTY NEWDOA MM. REBALE 11, FLOOPING 12:81599 FEE DF	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK 199 FACE SPC USSILAND Exploration 6
			S 517.050	9 9 848£586	128599 FEED	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 199 PAGE SEC USSNAM Explication to
			S 517.050	99 met 586	128599 FEED	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE SAC USSAAM Exploration &
			S 517.050	9 8 met 5 8 6	12859	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE SEC USSAAN Exploration &
			S 517.050	9 8 86586	By JUL 31 N8:21 OFFICIAL RECORDS FURTHA COUNTY, NEWDOA MM. REBALE 11 FLOOPING 12:85596 FEE TO	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE S&C USSAAM Exploration &
			S 517.050	S. S	128599 FEED	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 189 PAGE 582 USSAAM Exploration to
			S 517.050	99 M65566	128599 FEE D	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 199 PAGE SPC CLSSRAPM Explication &

		CERTIF.	ICATE OF LOCAT	IOU		
		LOD	E MINING CLAIM			
TO ALL WILON	ATT DAAY CO	ACTOR.		1:28	596	
TO ALL WHOL	A I I MALL CO	MCERN:				
Th			ies that he has cau			<u> </u>
	Lode	Mining Claim	in the following qu	uarter section(s):		
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	1/1	~ _	20N	R 53E	12 101	4
· · · · · ·			2014	_ 	Mount Diab	10
	 		 			
in Eure	Va	County Neva	da, on the	day of Ju		, 1989
				وكالمفاح الروحي والإسار	//	_ 0 2,7 <u>O / .</u>
			ailing address of th			
8 - 15 (1 1 1 1 1 1 <u></u>	USSR.	AM Ex	ploration	Company		
		PO. Be	× 406			
	11		467	0001	/	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		anover	New Mex	100 0004		Type of the contract of the co
The Claim i	s approximate	ly <u>1500</u> se	et long and In	feet wide, s	uch that 10	feet
			and 14/1 feet			
			at which the Notic			
			it of location and			
course of the lo	ode or vein is	from the ////	9//	to the Scall	dir	ection.
The number	, location and	markings on e	ach side center or	corner monume	nt are as follows:	
Locatio		Markings	- N	Descrip	tion	
	-	Markings				1,000
No. 1: _SW		<u>Paint</u>	<u> </u>		Pipe	
No. 2: West	Side Cen	ter "				
No. 3: NW						<u> </u>
	Corner			ستانيت الاست	91.	
No. 5: East	Side Cent			_ _	11	
No. 6: SE C	orner					

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by Muit e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of Tufy 19*89*

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 00000000000 RECORDER'S STAMP

BOOK | 99 AGE 587

LODE MINING CLAI	<u>M</u> C 8597
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	그림 아이들은 그렇는 얼굴은 일반에게 하는 것
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has con Lode Mining Claim in the following.	aused to be located the Ville
1/4 Section Township	Range Meridian
5E/4 5 20N	R 53E Mount Diable
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30	day of Tufy 1989.
The name and mailing address of	the locator is:
USSRAM Exploration	Company
P.O. BOX 4-06	
11 21 11	980AI
Hanover, New Me	21/6 88041
The Claim is approximately // feet long and // is claimed in a ///// direction and //// feet	feet wide, such that 10 leet
is claimed in a 1/1/// direction and 1/1//	et in a direction from the
point of discovery (monument of location), at which the No	tice of Location was posted, together with
course of the lode or vein is from the	to the South direction.
The number, location and markings on each side center	
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: SW corner Paint	PVC Pipe
No. 2: West side Center "	
No. 3: NW corner "	0
No. 4: NE Corner "	
No. 5: East Side Center	
140. 0. SE COTTET	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
As erected on the ground, each side center or corne	r monument is marked as described above by
(e.g. metal tags, p	
The work of location consisted of making a claim m	ap as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 30 day of July	, 19 <u>89</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
11 0114	
BY: Marian (Agent)	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Agent)	e RECORDER'S STAMP
	o accompand of him
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	E SE SE C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	NOTE SO
	5 E28 [3 A
	S 5 5 5 5
	@ Jr 2 2
	200 9
800	KI ES PAGES 88
999	1. 67.0 . was a A A

<u>CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION</u>

<u>LODE MINING CLAIM</u>

THE OUGSTRIED DELEGA CELTITIES THE DE SE	as caused to be located the Tipi
Lode Mining Claim in the follow	ing quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Townshi	ip Range Meridian
SE / 5 20N	R 53E Mount Diablo
24/4	
Eureka. County, Nevada, on the	
The name and mailing addres USSRAM Exploration	on Company
PO. Box 406	6
Hanover New	Mexico 88041
The Claim is approximately feet long and sclaimed in a first direction and first of discovery (monument of location), at which the feet on each side of the monument of locatio ourse of the lode or vein is from the first line.	e Notice of Location was posted, together with an and center line of the Claim. The general to the well, direction.
The number, location and markings on each side cer	nter or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
o.1: SW corner Paint	PVC Pipe
o. 2: West side Center "	
10.3: NW corner	
lo. 4: NE Corner	
lo. 5: East Side Center "	
The work of location consisted of making a clai Dated this day of	orner monument is marked as described above by ags, paint on posts). im map as provided in NRS 517.040
BY: Marial Hak	
(Agént)	e RECORDER'S STAMP
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	SCCSSTI SCCSST
	PAGE SEGULATION PAGE SEGULATIO
	PART BOX PER
	PAGE SEPAGE SEPA

1:`\$500 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Jim Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Meridian Township 5E /4 R 53E Mount Diablo 1989 in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 🗦 day of July The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM Exploration Company PO. BOX 406

The Claim is approximately for feet long and for feet wide, such that for feet is claimed in a final direction and for feet in a feet in

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

As crected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of July . 1989

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Micros Silvano (Kgent)

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF
BOOK: 199 PAGE SPEN
SS PAM Endows from
189 JLL 31 AB 323.
FILE NO. FEE TO SOFTE
FIL

BOOK | 9.9 PAGE 5 9 0

LODE MINING CLAIM
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DP-35
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
SINYS 1 20N R 53E Mount Diable
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of Puly . 1989.
The name and mailing address of the locator is:
USSRAM Exploration Company
P.O. Box 406
Hanover, New Mexico 88041
to a few land and few mide such that // lest
is claimed in a 11/1/h direction and 11/1/h leet in a 11/
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Clarin.
course of the lode or vein is from the <u>Man to the Scale</u>
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
No. 1: SW corner Paint PVC Pipe
No. 2: West side Center "
No. 3: NW corner
No. 4: NE Corner
No. 5: East Side Center " No. 6: SE Corner "
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 30 day of Tuly , 1989.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
A OSMODI
BY: Maria High
(Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
BOOK 99 BACE 59

LODE MINING CLAIM

123601

Meridian

Mount Diablo

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DY-39 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4 Township SN /1 R 53E

Eureka County, Nevada, on the 3 day of July 1989.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company P.O. Box 406

Hanover, New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately feet long and for feet wide, such that feet is claimed in a first direction and feet in a feet in a

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Location Markings PVC Pipe No. 1: SW corner Paint No. 2: West side Center No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner No. 5: East Side Center No. 6: SE Corner

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). Fallit

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of Duly Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

00000000000000 RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY		E MINING CLAIM	1:360	
	gned hereby certifi ode Mining Claim		sed to be located the arter section(s):	DY-10
1/4	Section	Township	Range Me	ridian
3H1/4	1	20N	R 53E Mour	+ Diablo
	<u> </u>			
EureKa	County, Neva	da. on the	day of Tule	.1989
	The name and ma	iling address of th	e locator is:	
<u> </u>	SRAM EX	ploration	Company	
	P.O. B e	x 406	34.5	
	Hanover	New Mex	ico 88041	
claimed in a Arryh	direction a ment of location), de of the monumen	at which the Notice t of location and	feet wide, such that in a	irection from the ed, together with
			corner monument are a	s follows:
Location	Markings		Description	
o. 1: <u>SW corner</u> o. 2: West side C	Paint	· ·		<u>e</u>
o. 3: NW corner				
o. 4: NE Corner				/
o. 5: <u>Fast Side (</u> o. 6: SE Corner			-	
The work of locat	ion consisted of ma	g. metal tags, pai iking a claim map	as provided in NRS 517.	040.
Dated this 3	day of _	Wally	, 19 <u><i>8</i> ?</u>	
ignature of locat y: <u>Janual II</u>				
(Agent)			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
uggested Form - Nevad			o 12	
levada - Lode Certifica	te of Location - Ni	RS 517.050	EURIKA H.W. FIE FILE NO.	<u></u>
				ECORDED AT THE BRINK: 179 A S S A PA MAN
			0 8 0 EXE	20 m m
			©	. 3 .
				~ ~ ¥
				A A A
			0 1 9 9 MG 5 9 3	**************************************
		2	na 1 0 0 mests a 3 -	2, 2, 3, 2, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3,
		U.	ALL SAINAR JOY	3,00
	~			6
reference to the same and the same of	and the second of the second o	The second secon	The first of the second of the	

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies the			
Lode Mining Claim in the	t he has caused to be following quarter s	oe located the <u>Di</u> ection(s):	1-11
1/4 Section <u>T</u>	ownship R	ange Merid	<u>lian</u>
31P1/4 A	20N R	53E Nount	Diablo
		11	- ALIANO
			 -
in Eureka County, Nevada, on	the <u>30</u> day	y 08 2/1/V	, 19 <u>89 </u>
The name and mailing USSRAM Explos			
P.O. Box			<u></u>
Hanover, No		88041	
The Claim is approximately 130° feet lor	(×2	e mida such that	10 Seet
point of discovery (monument of location), at wh feet on each side of the monument of l course of the lode or vein is from the ///////	ich the Notice of Lo ocation and center l	ocation was posted, ine of the Claim.	together with
The number, location and markings on each si	de center or corner	monument are as i	ollows:
Location Markings		Description	
No. 1: SW corner Paint		Pyc Pipe	
No. 2: West side Center "		- 	
No. 3: NW corner "		1.1	
No. 4: NE Corner 11.		11	
No. 4: NE Corner " No. 5: East Side Cexter "		- No.	,
No. 6: SE Corner "			
As crected on the ground, each side cente	r or corner monume	nt is marked as de	scribed above by
Livit le.g. me			
The work of location consisted of making	a claim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.04	0.
Dated this 30 day of Jul	Ne .	, 19 <u><i>89</i></u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	- N		V.
$\sim \sim \sim$			
BY. Maril Siller			
BY: Mond Silas	5.0.1		
BY: Mond Silas	o o (RECORDER'S	1 to
BY: Many Sillas (Agent)	0 0 0 6 0	RECORDER'S	1 to
	o 0		1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	o o ls		1 to
	o o ls		1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	o o ls o		1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	o o ls o		1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	o o ls o		1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	c o		1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	0 0 1s 0 0.050 0		1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	6 0 1s 9 1.050 9 0 0 0	RECORDER'S FILE NO FILE ACTION SENSITION OF THE ACTION OF	1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	6 0 1s 9 1.050 9 0 0 0	RECORDER'S FILE NO FILE ACTION SENSITION OF THE ACTION OF	1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	RECORDER'S FILE NO FILE ACTION SENSITION OF THE ACTION OF	1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	6 0 1s 9 1.050 9 0 0 0	RECORDER'S FILE NO FILE ACTION SENSITION OF THE ACTION OF	1 to
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minera	6 0 1s 9 1.050 9 0 0 0	RECORDER'S FILE NO FILE ACTION SENSITION OF THE ACTION OF	WECOADED AT THE RECORDS OF BOOK (99 222 07 200)

		CERTIFICA	TIE OF LOCKIA	1014		
		LODE	MINING CLAIM			1.00
TO ALL W	HOM IT MAY CONC	ERN:		12	8604	
	The Undersigned he Lode Mi			sed to be located arter section(s):	the <i>DV-13</i>	
	1/4 Sec	ction	Township	Range	Meridian	
	SN/4 6		20N	_R 53E	Mount Diablo	
in E	ireKa C	ounty, Nevada,	on the So	day of Did	14	, 19 89
	The n	ame and maili	ng address of th	e locator is:		
	Ha	nover	New Mex	ico 88041		
is claimed point of dis	im is approximately in a 10/1/1 covery (monument of the ton each side of the lode or vein is fro	1500 feet direction and f location), at he monument of	long and Correct feet which the Notice of location and co	feet wide, suin a <u>Sculling</u> e of Location wa	ch that 1400 is direction fro s posted, together Claim. The gener	m the with ral

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	Markings		Description		ing the Markey of Care
No. 1: SW corner	Paint		Pyc Pi	>e	
No. 2: West side Center	- 11				
No. 3: NW corner					
No. 4: NE Corner	1.	N. N.	1		
No. 5: East Side Center	.) •			F .	
No. 6: SE Corner		7			

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of July , 1989.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Minned disks

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

AB 221

		CERTII	TCATE OF LOCA	HON		
		3 3 4 5	DE MINING CLAIR		28605	
TO A	LL WHOM IT MAY				2,3000	
	The Undersig	gned hereby certi	fies that he has ca	used to be locate uarter section(s)	d the <i>DN-13</i>	
-	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	511/4	5	20N_	R 53E	Mount Diablo	
\$1 T.	434	85				
7.2%						
in	Eureka	County, Nev	ada, on the 3	day of The	. 19 &	9.
	USS	The name and n	nailing address of a	he locator is:		
		P.O. B	0x 406			4
		Hanover	, New Me	xico 8804	/	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Tì	he Claim is approxim	nately /5m	feet long and 6.00	feet wide, s	uch that 1490 feet	
is cla	imed in a ACI'lli	direction	and // fee	in a scalli	uch that 140 feet direction from the	: , ·
point	of discovery (monu-	ment of location)	, at which the Not	ice of Location w	as posted, together with e Claim. The general	
cours	e of the lode or veir	is from the Sa		to the 1681'/	direction.	· •
	he number, location			and the second s		
4	Location	Markings		Descri		
Nr. 1.			$\lambda \sim \lambda$		Pipe	1. 1
No. 1: No. 2	: SW corner : West side C					
No. 3	: NW corner				10	
No. 4	NE Corner	- <u>1</u>			1.	
	: <u>East Side (</u> : SE Corner	CATTER				
		ground, each sid	e center or corner	monument is ma	rked as described above b	У
		ground, each sid	e center or corner e.g. metal tags, pa	monument is maint on posts).	rked as described above b	À
	As erected on the		e.g. metal tags, pa	int on posts).		Э
7	As erected on the	ion consisted of a	e.g. metal tags, pa naking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in l		Э¥
7	As erected on the	ion consisted of a	e.g. metal tags, pa	int on posts). p as provided in l	NRS 517.040.	У
7	As erected on the	ion consisted of a	e.g. metal tags, pa naking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in l	NRS 517.040.) y
7	As erected on the	ion consisted of a	e.g. metal tags, pa naking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in l	NRS 517.040.) y
7	As erected on the	ion consisted of a	e.g. metal tags, pa naking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in I	NRS 517.040. <i>89</i>	
7	As erected on the	ion consisted of a	e.g. metal tags, pa naking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in l, 19	NRS 517.040.	
7	As erected on the	ion consisted of a	e.g. metal tags, pa naking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in l, 19	NRS 517.040. <i>89</i>	
SIGN BY:	As erected on the	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in l, 19	NRS 517.040.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	int on posts), p as provided in I	NRS 517.040.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	o to a co a co REC	NRS 517.040.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	o e c e c e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	NRS 517.040.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	o to a co a co REC	RECORDER'S STAMP SO OFFICIA CORDER'S STAMP SO JULE NO FILE NO	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	o to a co a co REC	RECORDED AT THE BOOK 799 CORDER'S STAMP CORDER'S STAMP RECALL CORDER'S STAMP FILE NO. FILE NO.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	o to a co a co REC	RECORDED AT THE BOOK 799 CORDER'S STAMP CORDER'S STAMP RECALL CORDER'S STAMP FILE NO. FILE NO.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	o to a co a co REC	RECORDED AT THE BOOK 799 CORDER'S STAMP CORDER'S STAMP RECALL CORDER'S STAMP FILE NO. FILE NO.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in I . 19 . REI . REI . CO . REI . CO . C	RECORDED AT THE BOOK 799 CORDER'S STAMP CORDER'S STAMP RECALL CORDER'S STAMP FILE NO. FILE NO.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in I . 19 . REI . REI . CO . REI . CO . C	RECORDED AT THE BOOK 799 CORDER'S STAMP CORDER'S STAMP RECALL CORDER'S STAMP FILE NO. FILE NO.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	o to a co a co REC	RECORDER'S STAMP SO OFFICIA CORDER'S STAMP SO JULE NO FILE NO	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in I . 19 . REI . REI . CO . REI . CO . C	RECORDED AT THE BOOK 799 CORDER'S STAMP CORDER'S STAMP RECALL CORDER'S STAMP FILE NO. FILE NO.	
SIGN BY: Sugge	As erected on the Sair! The work of locat Dated this	ion consisted of a day of OR:	e.g. metal tags, panaking a claim ma	int on posts). p as provided in I . 19 . REI . REI . CO . REI . CO . C	RECORDED AT THE BOOK 799 CORDER'S STAMP CORDER'S STAMP RECALL CORDER'S STAMP FILE NO. FILE NO.	

128606

TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereb	y certifies t	hat he has	caused to be	located the	DV-	11	
 Lode Mining	Claim in th	ne followin	g quarter sec	tion(s):			

1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian
51/19 5	20N_	R 53E	Mount Diablo
BB14 05	,		

Eureka County, Nevada, on the 3a day of Tuly 1989

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company

RO. Box 406

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 1000/11 direction and 100 feet in a 500/11 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 1000 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general to the 1000/11 direction. feet on each side of the monument of locourse of the lode or vein is from the South

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	Markings			Descript	ion		
No. 1:	SW corner	Paint		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PVC	Pipe		
No. 2:	West side Center			3.		D		
No. 3:	NW corner	1,	1			11		
No. 4:	NE Corner	ž t	76			0.	· ·	
No. 5:	East Side Center	31.	74		<u> </u>	0.		
No. 6:	SE Corner		- N.					·

As crected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of July Dated this 36_

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

0 8 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies to	had ha hae cau	sed to be locat	ed the DV-45
Lode Mining Claim in the	he following qu	arter section(s):
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
all/1 5	20N	R 53E	Mount Diablo
SE 1/4 3			
NIU/4 8			
NE11 8			
n Eureka County, Nevada,	on the 30	day of _z	1989
The name and mailir	ng address of th	ne locator is:	
USSRAM Expl	pration	Company	/
The Claim is approximately 1577 feet sclaimed in a 10871 direction and	New Me	(100 880.	41
The Claim is approximately	long and da	? feet wide,	such that 10 feet
The Claim is approximately 2577 leet s claimed in a 2007/1 direction and	/ feet	in a with	direction from the
feet on each side of the monument o	f location and	to the North	the Ciaim. The general
course of the lode or vein is from the			
The number, location and markings on each	side center of	The second secon	
Location Markings	- N	Desci	iption
10.1: SW corner Paint			C Pipe
10. 2: West side Center "			
io. 3: NW corner			
lo. 4: NE Corner!		V -/-	11
10. 5: East Sice Ceville			.,
No. 6: SE Corner As erected on the ground, each side cer			
Dated this 30 day of 5 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Min. Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS	erals	00000	19 <u>87</u> . O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - INCO	511.050	•	RECEI
		0	S. E.S. E.S. S
가 없는 사람들은 그리고 하는 것이 없다.		e e	္ ႏို္င္ငံ ယ ို ကို 🛫
		ė	
			AB. PAGE
	/	CO 1	00 EE - 20 P E
		0	N 2 5 7
	DAAM I A	ര തിലെത്തിര	\$ 300
	Dany 1 3	9 A 115 9 8	ă.
		d	9
	1		
	and the same of		
			경험에 한 번 역을 되는 경험
	law i		
그렇게 하다는 하는 사람이 되어 보는 것이다.			

DALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DIMING Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian		LODE MI	NING CLAIM			
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 1/4 Section Range Range Meridian 1/5 Range Range Range Range Range 1/5 Range Range Range Range Range Range 1/5 Range Range Range Range Range Range 1/5 Range Range Range Range Range 1/5 Range Range	TO ALL WIOM IT MAY	CONCERN:				
Eureka. County, Nevada, on the	The Undersig	gned hereby certifies the	hat he has cause following qu	sed to be loca arter section(ted the <u>DP</u>	16
The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridia	<u>n</u>
The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM	CFK	7	204	R 53E	Mount	Diablo
The name and mailing address of the locator is: ### ### ### ### #### ###############	1514	<u>\$</u>		1,4		
The name and mailing address of the locator is: ### ### ### ### #### ###############						
## Distriction Company Property Proper	Eureka	County, Nevada, o	on the	day of		. 19 89
The Claim is approximately for feet long and for feet wide, such that for claimed in a for direction and for feet in a for direction from the wint of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with for feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general bourse of the lode or vein is from the form. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description O. 1: SW corner Paint PVC Pipe O. 2: West Side Center 1		The name and mailing	g address of th	e locator is:		
The Claim is approximately leet long and lee feet wide, such that direction and leet in a left of feet wide, such that direction from the feet in a left of feet wide, such that retroin from the feet in a left of feet wide, such that retroin from the feet in a left of feet wide, such that retroin from the feet in a left of feet in a le	<i>USS</i>			Company	1	
The Claim is approximately feet long and direction and feet wide, such that feet claimed in a feet long and direction and feet in a feet						-
wint of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was peet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general burse of the lode or vein is from thevii/		Hanover, A	lew Mex	ico 880	<i>ֆ </i>	
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description O. 1: SW corner Paint Pyc Pipe 0. 3: NW corner Pi Pipe 0. 4: NE Corner Pi Pipe 0. 5: East Side Center Pi Pipe 0. 6: SE Corner Pi Pipe As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this Description ORDITAL PROPERTY PIPE 11 Pipe 12 Pipe 13 Pipe 14 Pipe 15 Pipe 16 Pipe 17 Pipe 18 Pipe 19 Pipe 19 Pipe 19 Pipe 10 Pipe 10 Pipe 11 Pipe 11 Pipe 12 Pipe 13 Pipe 14 Pipe 15 Pipe 16 Pipe 17 Pipe 17 Pipe 18 Pipe 18 Pipe 19 Pipe 19 Pipe 10 Pipe 10 Pipe 11 Pipe 11 Pipe 12 Pipe 13 Pipe 14 Pipe 15 Pipe 16 Pipe 17 Pipe 17 Pipe 18 Pipe 18 Pipe 18 Pipe 19 Pipe 19 Pipe 10 Pipe 10 Pipe 10 Pipe 11 Pipe 11 Pipe 12 Pipe 13 Pipe 14 Pipe 15 Pipe 16 Pipe 17 Pipe 17 Pipe 18 Pipe 18 Pipe 19 Pipe 10 Pipe 10 Pipe 11 Pipe 10 Pipe 11 Pipe 11 Pipe 12 Pipe 13 Pipe 14 Pipe 15 Pipe 16 Pipe 16 Pipe 17 Pipe 17 Pipe 18 P	oint of discovery (monu-	ment of location), at w de of the monument of	location and	e of Location center line of	the Claim. Th	e general
Location Markings Description o. 1: SW corner Paint PVC Pipe o. 2: Wlest side Center " o. 3: NW corner " o. 4: NE Corner " o. 5: East Side Center " o. 6: SE Corner " As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this B day of Agent ORATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: Agent Agent ORATURE OF LOCATOR: ORATURE OF LOCATOR:						lows:
o. 1: SW corner Paint PVC Pipe o. 2: Mest side Center " o. 3: NW corner " o. 4: NE Corner " o. 5: East Side Center " o. 6: SE Corner " As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by fail (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this 3 day of 1989 IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: Macrical Mall (Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP						
o. 2: West side Center " o. 3: NW corner " o. 4: NE Corner " o. 5: East Side Center " o. 6: SE Corner " As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by fair (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this	and the second second second second		- N.			
O. 4: NE COTNEY O. 6: SE COTNE						
O. 5: NE Corner O. 6: SE Corner As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this 36 day of 1987 (GNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: Marked Maked (Agent) ORECORDER'S STAMP	la. 3: NW corner					
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this	10. 4: NE Corner			-\ -		
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by Condition Condi		CVII VY				
Dated this 3 day of 3 1987. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: According to the property of Minerals (Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP R	As erected on the	ground, each side cent	ter or corner n	nonument is m	arked as descr	ribed above by
Dated this 3 day of 3 1987. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: According to the property of Minerals (Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP R	The work of locat	ion consisted of makin	g a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.040.	
GNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: Accide Additionary (Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STA			Law of the	The second secon		
Wiggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals levada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050						
uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals levada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP REC	IGNATURE OF LOCAT	OR:				
uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals levada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP REC		$\mathcal{L}(\mathcal{O})$				
uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals levada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP REC	Y: /ficilof	Habi	\ \			
uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals levada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDED AT HE RECORDED AT	(Agent)		N			A A STATE OF THE S
Sevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 Sevada - Lode Certificate of Loc				a R	ecorder 2 2	IAMIP
Sevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 Sevada - Lode Certificate of Loc				o .		
BOOK / SO	luggested Form - Nevad	a Department of Miner	rais 117.050	6	Ç ⊒ xm	. £
DAT THE REQUEST OF A 199 PAGE 59 PAGE 59 PAGE 59 PAGE 59 PAGE 50 PAGE	tevada Lode Oci, mica	ic or pocurion			S Z THO	30 S B
						F 3 3 5
					497 497	~ 2 × 3
				•	15. 25. 25.	_ D _ E
			lan u j ezik	•	# P#G	AB 25 EQU
				0	9 35.50	Na CES
				أ من ه	V 25.00 5	200
TO THE COLUMN BALL IN			- 600X 9 g	M82599	17:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

LODE MINING CLAIM

WHOM IT MAY	

128699

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the	8 DV-37
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):	•
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
CELLS 5 20N B 53E Mount Dishla	

1989. County, Nevada, on the 30 day of Duly

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company PO. Box 406

The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 600 feet is claimed in a 600 feet long and 600 feet in a 6

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	Markings			Descript	ion	1	
No. 1:	SW corner	Paint	76		Pyc	Pipe		
	West side Center	- 11			_/_	M V		
No. 3:	NW corner	3.5	7	3				<u> </u>
No. 4:	NE Corner				<u> </u>	11		
	East Side Center	-)+		\		<u> </u>		
	CE Corner	1.	100					

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of July Dated this _30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

128610

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby certification Lode Mining Claim	ies that he has	caused to be located the <u>Shairal</u> quarter section(s):
1/4 Section	Township	Range Meridian
55/11 5	204	R 53E Mount Diablo
AE/4 _5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 	

55 //3 A F //4	5 20N R 53E Mount Diablo
in EureKa.	County, Nevada, on the 30 day of 5, ly , 1989
<u> </u>	The name and mailing address of the locator is: RAM Exploration Company P.O. Box 406
	Hanover New Mexico 88041
is claimed in a A(14/1)	nent of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with the of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general

___ to the NEIYII The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	Markings	5 N	Description	•	
No. 1:	SW corner	Paint	1	 PVC F	>:pe	
No. 2:	West side Center	r		- A	/	
No. 3:	NW corner	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	-	 10		
	NE Corner East Side Center	3.0	1	1.	1	
	SE Corner	7.				

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

1 0 33 PA 8 8 1 NOOR

		CONCERN

The Under		ifies that he has ca	used to be located	d the D1'- 18	
	Lode Mining Clair	n in the following q	uarter section(s):		
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	· · ·
SE /4		20N	R 53E	Mount Diablo	14.
1:5/4	3				
	- , 				- 2

County, Nevada, on the 30 day of Jaly The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM Exploration Company P.O. BOX 406

The Claim is approximately 1300 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 1410 feet is claimed in a 1011/10 direction and 100 feet in a 1011/10 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 1000/100. feet on each side of the monument of locourse of the lode or vein is from the full

to the North

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	Markings	N	Description	
No. 1:	SW corner	Paint		Pyc Pipe	
	West side Center	11		n U	
	NW corner				
	NE Corner	1, 1			
	East Side Center		<u> </u>	//	
No. 6:	SE Corner	,.			

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of day Dated this __ 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

129612

LODE MINING CLAIM
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Dil-19 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SK'/4 4 20N R 53E Mount Diablo
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of Tuly . 1989
The name and mailing address of the locator is: USSRAM Exploration Company PO. Box 406 Hanover, New Mexico 88041
The Claim is approximately 156 feet long and 177 feet wide, such that 1460 feet is claimed in a 1671 direction and 1680 feet in a 1681 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 1681 to the 1691 direction.
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by [Paint] (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

O

day of July Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF

BOOK 199 FLOE 603

USSR FAM Exploration 6

USSR FAM Exploration 6 800K P. 9 8 W8E 8 0 3

AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

	LODE MINING CL	AIM
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:		

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Dr-50 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4 Section Township Meridian R 53E Mount Diablo

1:3613

County, Nevada, on the 30 day of Tuly Eureka

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company PO. BOX 406 Hanover New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately feet long and for feet wide, such that feet is claimed in a feet in a direction from the _ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the South to the Merth

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Markings Location Description No. 1: SW corner PVC Pipe No. 2: West side Cente No. 3: NW corner
No. 4: NE Corner
No. 5: East Side Center
No. 6: SE Corner

As crected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 32 day of Jaly

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RECORDER'S STAMP

> فف PACE

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

128614

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DV-51

Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian

SW 1/4 4 20N R 53E Mount Diable

AW 1/4 9

in Eureka. County, Nevada, on the 3c day of July , 1989.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company
P.O. Box 406
Hanover, New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 14110 feet is claimed in a 1000 feet in

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

As crected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

[in:1] (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this Be day of July , 1989.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Thoraganil

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK 199 PAGE GOS
SSC 199 LA 31 AB 25 AB
OFFICIAL PERSONS

OFFICIAL PERSONS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF BOOK AREA TO BE ADDRESS OF BOOK AND ADDRESS OF BOOK AREA TO BE ADDRESS OF BOOK AND ADDRESS OF BOOK AREA TO BE ADDRESS OF BOOK AND A

a warp n 2

128615 LODE MINING CLAIM

~	ATT.	MITTOR	TT	MAY	CONCERN:	

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
-------------------------------------	--

day of THE County, Nevada, on the Bo EureKa The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company PO. BOX 406 Hanover, New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately feet long and for feet wide, such that for feet is claimed in a first direction and for feet in a feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the Scalle to the Mary 1/1/2 direction

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	Markings	Descr	1ption	
No. 1: SW COVAEY	Paint		c Pipe	
No. 2: West side Center			//-	
No. 3: NW corner			11	
No. 4: NE Corner No. 5: East Side Center) t		11	
No. 5. ET Course	1.		11.0	

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 00000000000000 RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

BOOK 199: TAGE 606

COSSERVE ENCHOLOGY

BO ML 31 AB 25

800K, 1 8 3 WEE 8 0 8

ø 43

		<u>ODITIO</u>			化二二甲酚酚 副計畫 化压缩剂
		<u>10</u>	DE MINING CLAIM	12861	16
TO ALL V	NIOM IT MAY	CONCERN:			
	The Under		fies that he has can in the following q		ed the <u>DV-53</u>):
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
	NIV/A	5	20N	R 53E	Mount Diablo
in <i>E</i>	ureKa	County, Nev	ada, on the 30	day of Z	1989
	<i>U</i> s		nailing address of t		
		P.O. B	0x 406		
		Hanover	New Me.	xico 880.	4/
The C	laim is approx		feet long and		such that 10 feet
is claimed point of d	d in a <u>/////</u> hiscovery (mon	direction ument of location) side of the monum	and Mon feet, at which the Noti ent of location and	in a <u>xilli</u> ce of Location	was posted, together with he Claim. The general

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

**	Location	Markings	Description
	SW corner	Paint	PVC Pipe
No. 2:	West side Center	F	
No. 3:	NW corner		
No. 4:	NE Corner	9.	91
 No. 5:	East Side Center	c	11
	SE Corner		10

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. day of July Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

LODE MINING CLAIM

O ALL WI	IOM IT MAY CONC	ERN:	100			1. 14
						700
	The Undersigned h	ereby certifies	that he ha	s caused to	pe located and	21
	I ada M	ining Claim in	the followi	no quarter	section(s):	

	The Undersi	gned hereby certif ode Mining Claim	ies that he has cau in the following qu	sed to be located arter section(s):	Time 721-51
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
				R 53E	Mount Diablo
	AH'/S	3	20N	_A 35E	Manny Diable
		·			
i	EureKa	County, Nev	ada, on the 30	day of Ju	1989
•••	-arena_				
		The name and m	ailing address of th	e locator is:	
400	<u>U</u> S.	SRAM E	ploration	Company	
		PO R	0x 406		
		7.0.0			,
		Hanover	New Me	(100 8804	<u></u>
			ions long and logo	feet wide. S	uch that / feet direction from the
The C	laim is approxi	matery	eet long and Arre	in a Coully	direction from the
is claime	ed in a Lift	direction	and Millimitet	III d	as posted together with
300	feet on each s	ide of the monume	nt of location and	center line of th	e Claim. The general
course o	I the lode or vei	n is from the 📝	2111	to the	direction.
- N 1 - 2 -			each side center or	corner monume	nt are as follows:
The r	number, location	and markings on	each side center or		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ocation	Markings		Descri	ption
, . ' . -	Joeannon.		No.	0.4	Pipe
No. 1: _	SW corner	<u>Pain</u>	T	<u></u>	- 1-1PP
No. 2: 1	Nest side	<u>Center "</u>			<u> </u>
	NW corne	r:			
	NE Corne	٧			0.0
No. 5:	East Side	Center "	762		
	SE Corner				9.8
	36 5017161				aled as described above by
A	is erected on the	e ground, each sid	e center or corner	monument is mar	rked as described above by
1	1111		e.g. metal tags, pa		
1	he work of loca	tion consisted of a	naking a claim mag	as provided in	NRS 517.040.
	He work or loca				00
E	ated this 30	day o	CHIL	41) <u>89_</u> .
		700			
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCA	TOR:			
		_			
		(0)	W		
DV.	Axidas (Agent)		- N		
B1 6	1 About			****	00000000000
11	(Mgent)				CORDER'S STAMP
				O 2002	CORDERSSIAME
				Ø .	
			\0:la	٥	
Suggest	ed Form - Neva	da Department of	Minerals	0	三 2
Nevada	- Lode Certific	ate of Location -	NRS 511.050	6 2	
	Salata Salata			a Zŏ	# XX
				6	8 2 2 2 2 3 B
original 🛝				0 <u>5</u>	
				0 1	=65 m 3 - 0 =
1				a .	A A A A
				6	
					HOME SEE
No.	76.				TO SEE SEE
176		Street Street	/	· 🧗	25 - 10 3 . 2 . 2
			800X	199 MESO	O No the state of the
Const.			B A B A	ି ପ୍ରସ୍ଥ । ହେଉମ ନ୍ର	14
ta, i	The .		and the same of th	6	보고 그렇게 하네를 그 일 것 같
					69

LODE MINING CLAIM

128618

O A	LL.	MIIC	MC	IT	MAY	CON	CERN:	ŀ
-----	-----	------	----	----	-----	-----	-------	---

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the <u>Dy-</u>
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

<u>1/4</u>	Section		Township	Range	Meridian	
111/14			20N_	R 53E	Mount Di	ablo
						-
	- 	<u> </u>				
EureKa	County, l	levada,	on the B	day of Z	1	. 19 8

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company P.O. BOX 406

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	Markings	Description	
No. 1: SW corner	Paint	PVC Pipe	
No. 2: West side Center	"		
No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner		80	
No. 5: East Side Ceviter)1		
No. 6: SE Corner			

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of Tuly Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

. RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

800x 1 9 9 PAGE 6 0 9

LODE MINING CLAIM

128619

			NCERN:	

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DV-56 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

Township Range Mount Diablo

Eureka County, Nevada, on the __ day of July 1989

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company P.O. Box 406

Hanover, New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately 15.12 feet long and 16. feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 16.11 direction and 16. feet in a 5.0011 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 16.11 to the 16.01 direction. course of the lode or vein is from the A/1// to the Sall

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location Markings. Description No. 1: SW corner No. 2: West side Center Pyc Pipe No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner No. 5: East Side Center No. 6: SE Corner

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of Daly

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

000000000000000

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517:050

LODE MINING CLAIM

128620

Ė	ATT.	WIIOM	TT.	YARR	CONCERN:	

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DV-57

Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian

NE/A S 20N RS3E Mount Diable

in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of July 1989.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company
P.O. Box 406

Hanover New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately feet long and feet wide, such that for feet is claimed in a first direction and feet in a feet in a

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location Markings Description

No. 1: SW corner Paint PVC Pipe

No. 2: West side Center "

No. 3: NW corner "

No. 4: NE Corner "

No. 5: East Side Center "

No. 6: SE Corner "

No. 6: SE Corner "

Name of the corner of the co

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

| fair | (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of July 1989.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Minnes Hale

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
BCOK. 19 9 SAGE 6/
USSIGNAT Exploration
'89 JUL 31 A8:25

BOK 1 9.9 MEE 6 1 1

. .

128621

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

10 M 11 1111				
the second of th		to be located	Tine ///	
The Undersigned hereby	Aifing that he ha	e caused to be rocked		
The Undersigned hereby Lode Mining	certifies mar ne			
The Oungitziking wereal		coction(s):		
	"In in the follows	Ut diffict secretioning	4. 4. 7	
I ada Kimino (laim in the tomos.		,	

	Section Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
1/4 NE //4	S 20N	_R 53E	Mount Diablo	
		day of The	1.	19 <u>89_</u> .
EureKa	County, Nevada, on the The name and mailing address of the	ne locator is:		
115.	The name and maining addition SRAM Exploration	Company		
	PO. BOX 406			

The Claim is approximately 1500. Seet long and 1500 feet wide, such that 1600 feet is claimed in a 1600 feet long and 1600 feet in a 1600 feet on from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with point of the lode or vein is from the 1600 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 1600 feet on the 1600 feet on

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

The number, location and			Description	
Location	Markings		Pyc Pipe	
No. 1: SW COVER	Paint		TY STATE	
No. 2: West side Cen	ter		- 10	
No. 3: NW corner	- 1.		<u> </u>	
No. 4: NE Corner	Her)!	<u> </u>	***	
No. 5: East Side Cer	1.			whad shove by

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of Tuly Dated this

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 000000000 RECORDER'S STAMP

	LODE	AINING CLAIM			
TO ALL WILOM IT MAY	CONCERN:		1	23622	
The Undersi	gned hereby certifies	that he has cause	d to be locate	d the DY-	51
	ode Mining Claim in t		Control of the second	Meridian	
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range		
. At 1/4_	- حــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		R SJE	Mount Di	abio
					_
in EureKa	County, Nevada,	on the 30	$\underline{}$ day of $\underline{}$	ا ما	, 19 <i>89</i>
	The name and maili			T .	
<i></i>	SRAM Exp		ompany		
			224		=
	Hanover,				.
The Claim is approximate is claimed in a first!	mately /// feet	long and	feet wide, s	uch that 10	feet
point of discovery (monu	ment of location), at	which the Notice	of Location w	as posted, tog	ether with
feet on each si	de of the monument o	of location and ce	nter line of th	e Claim. The	general
- course of the lode or vei				10.0	direction.
The number, location	and markings on eacl	n side center or c	orner monume	nt are as follo	ws:
Location	Markings		Descrip	otion	
No. 1: SW corner			PVC	Pipe	
No. 2: West side C				*	
No. 3: NW corner No. 4: NE Corner		1 1			
No. 5: East Side (V 7	10 1	
			-		
No. 6: SE Corner			Y	.,	
No. 6: SE Corner As erected on the	ground, each side ce	nter or corner mo	nument is man		bed above by
No. 6: SE Corner As erected on the	ground, each side ce (e.g.	metal tags, paint	on posts).	rked as descril	bed above by
No. 6: SE Corner As erected on the Parint The work of locat	ground, each side ce (e.g. ion consisted of maki	metal tags, paint	on posts). provided in l	rked as describ	bed above by
No. 6: SE Corner As erected on the	ground, each side ce (e.g. ion consisted of maki	metal tags, paint	on posts). provided in l	rked as descril	bed above by
No. 6: SE Corner As erected on the Parint The work of locat	ground, each side ceres, (e.g. ion consisted of maki	metal tags, paint	on posts). provided in l	rked as describ	bed above by
As crected on the Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	ground, each side ce (e.g. ion consisted of maki 30 day of	metal tags, paint	on posts). provided in l	rked as describ	bed above by
As crected on the Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	ground, each side ce (e.g. ion consisted of maki 30 day of	metal tags, paint	on posts). provided in l	rked as describ	bed above by
No. 6: SE Corner As crected on the Mult The work of locat Dated this	ground, each side ce (e.g. ion consisted of maki 30 day of	metal tags, paint	on posts). s provided in 19	rked as describ	
As crected on the Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	ground, each side ce (e.g. ion consisted of maki 30 day of	metal tags, paint	on posts). s provided in h	rked as descril NRS 517.040. <u>89</u>	a c 3 c s c
As crected on the Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	ground, each side ce (e.g. ion consisted of maki 30 day of	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as ろいし	on posts). s provided in 19, 19	rked as descril	a c 3 c s c
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side ceres, (e.g., ion consisted of making the constant of making the constant of Mineral con	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as こと	on posts). s provided in 1 , 19	rked as descril	a c 3 c s c
No. 6: SE Corner As erected on the As erected on	ground, each side ceres, (e.g., ion consisted of making the constant of making the constant of Mineral con	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as こと	on posts). s provided in 1 , 19	rked as descril	a c 3 c s c
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side ceres, (e.g., ion consisted of making the constant of making the constant of Mineral con	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (, erals, 517.050	on posts). s provided in 19 . 19	rked as descril	a c 3 c s c
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side ceres, (e.g., ion consisted of making the constant of making the constant of Mineral con	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (on posts). s provided in 19 . 19 . REC	rked as descril	a c 3 c s c
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side ceres, (e.g., ion consisted of making the constant of making the constant of Mineral con	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (on posts). s provided in 19 . 19 . REC	rked as descril	a c 3 c s c
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side ceres, (e.g., ion consisted of making the constant of making the constant of Mineral con	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (on posts). s provided in 19 . 19 . REC	rked as descril	RECORDED AT THE R BOOK 199 CON 199 C
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side ceres, (e.g., ion consisted of making the constant of making the constant of Mineral con	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (on posts). s provided in 19 . 19 . REC	rked as descril	RECORDED AT THE R BOOK 199 CON 199 C
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side cere (e.g. ion consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consistency of th	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (on posts). s provided in N , 19 REC	rked as descril	a
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side cere (e.g. ion consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consistency of th	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (on posts). s provided in N , 19 REC	rked as descril	RECORDED AT THE R BOOK 199 CON 199 C
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side cere (e.g. ion consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consistency of th	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (on posts). s provided in N , 19 REC	rked as descril	RECORDED AT THE R BOOK 199 CON 199 C
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side cere (e.g. ion consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consistency of th	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (on posts). s provided in N , 19 REC	rked as descril	RECORDED AT THE R BOOK 199 CON 199 C
As erected on the As erected on the The work of locat Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOCAT BY: (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevad	ground, each side cere (e.g. ion consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consisted of making the consistency of th	metal tags, paint ng a claim map as To (on posts). s provided in N , 19 REC	rked as descril	RECORDED AT THE R BOOK 199 CON 199 C

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has ca Lode Mining Claim in the following o	used to be located the DV-LP
1/4 Section Township	Range Meridian
RF. 13 20N	R 53E Mount Diable
	l ogickie boursel
Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30	day of <u>July</u> . 1989
The name and mailing address of	the locator is:
USSRAM Exploration	Company
PO. Box 406 Hanover, New Me	xico 88041
The Charles are substituted by the South Language of the	foot wide such that 44 feet
The Claim is approximately feet long and direction and feet long and direction and feet long and feet long and long feet long and long feet long and long feet long and long feet on each side of the monument of location and long feet long feet long and long feet long feet long and long feet l	ice of Location was posted, topether with
The number, location and markings on each side center of	
	Description
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	
o. 1: SW corner Paint	Pyc Pipe
o. 2: West side Center " o. 3: NW corner "	
o. 4: NE Corner "	
o. 5: East Side Center "	
o. 6: SE Corner As erected on the ground, each side center or corner	
The work of location consisted of making a claim ma	p as provided in NRS 517.040. , 19 <u>89</u> .
ϵ	
I	
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: (Agent)	o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
Y: Agent) uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	RECORDER'S STAMP
Y: Agent) Uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP
Y: Agent) Uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	RECORDER'S STAMP
Y: Agent) Uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	RECORDER'S STAMP
Y: Agent) Uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S AND BOOK A
Y: Agent) uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	RECORDED AT THE BEDIN 199 MSSCAPP E BEDIN 199 MSSCAPP E BED JUL 31 FILE 199 FILE 199 FILE 199 FOR BED CONN FILE 199 FOR BED CONN FO
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: (Agent) Uggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	RECORDED AT THE REBUSE OF THE RESERVE OF THE ABOVE OF THE
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: Agent) uggested Form - Nevada Départment of Minerals levada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 199 TAGE 6/10/25 AB 25 OF THE AND SHEET STORY AND THE AND SHEET STORY AND THE AND SHEET
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: (Agent)	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 199 TAGE 6/25 FOR AN RESULT THIS RESULT OF THE AND SHOWN THE AND SHO
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: Agent) uggested Form - Nevada Départment of Minerals levada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	RECORDED AT THE REBUSE OF THE RESERVE OF THE ABOVE OF THE
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: (Agent)	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 199 TAGE 6/10/25 AB 25 OF THE AND SHEET STORY AND THE AND SHEET STORY AND THE AND SHEET
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: Agent) uggested Form - Nevada Départment of Minerals levada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 199 TAGE 6/10/25 AB 25 OF THE AND SHEET STORY AND THE AND SHEET STORY AND THE AND SHEET
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y: Agent) uggested Form - Nevada Départment of Minerals levada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 199 TAGE 6/25 FOR AN RESULT THIS RESULT OF THE AND SHOWN THE AND SHO

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	AY CONCERN.				
The Unde	ersigned hereby certi				. ***
		n in the following q			
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
118 /A		20N	_R 53E_	Mount Diablo	٠.
	ad P aragara				
n Eureka	County, Nev	ada, on the	day of	35 Duly	ع 19
	The name and n	nailing address of t	he locator is:		٠,
<u> </u>	ISSRAM E	xploration	Company		
	P.O. B	OK 406			
	Hanover	New Me.	xico 8804	7	-
The Claim is approsing to the claim of the covery (mother covers) feet on each covers of the lode or the lode or the covers of the lode or t	n side of the monumer vein is from the	ent of location and	center line of the	vas posted, together to ne Claim. The genera direct	al With
	ion and markings on		ture the complete section		٠.
Location	Markings		Descri	ption	
Io. 1: SW corn			Py	Pipe	
No. 2: <u>West side</u> No. 3: <u>NW corn</u>					
10.4: NE Corn	er !!			0.0	
10.5: <u>East Side</u>	e Center				
lo. 6: SE Corne	<u> </u>				
Dated this <u>J</u> SIGNATURE OF LOC SY: <u>January</u> (Agen	ATOR:	Taly		0 89	6 8
Suggested Form - Nev Nevada - Lode Certif			6 23 6 23 6 60	ELBENY CO. BOOK . 1	RECORDED AT 1
		anor 1 s	\$ Mee 6 1 5	AB 25 G	THE REQUEST OF
21 Tab. 179	No.	B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			

LODE MINING CLAIM

128625

TO	ALL	WHOM IT	MAY	CONCE	CN:

The Undersigned hereb	certifies that he has cause	d to be located the 🟒	01-63
	Claim in the following quar		

1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
NIN'19	9	204	R 53E.	Mount Diablo

day of All 1989. County, Nevada, on the EureKa

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company P.O. Box 406 Hanover, New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately 1510 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 100 feet is claimed in a 100111 direction and 1000 feet in a 100111 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 1000 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general

course of the lode or vein is from the Arith direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Markings Description Location PVC Pipe Paint No. 1: SW corner No. 2: West side Center No. 3: NW Corner
No. 4: NE Corner
No. 5: East Side Center
No. 6: SE Corner

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

Paret (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

, 19 <u>89</u> day of July Dated this 30

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDER'S STAMP

800x | 99 MGES

		FICATE OF LOCATI DE MINING CLAIM	1,	'8626
ALL WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:			
The Undersi	oned hereby certi	ifies that he has cau	sed to be locate	ed the <i>DV-63</i>
L	ode Mining Claim	n in the following qu	arter section(s	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
1 w 1/2		20N	R 53E	Mount Diablo
<u> </u>	7			
호텔 집 * - 기계 등				
Eureka	County, Nev	vada, on the <u>30</u>	day of	1989
	The name and t	mailing address of th	e locator is:	
,,,	SRAM E	xploration	Compani	/
	3/7/1	Service . Les		
	n	101		
	P.O. B	Ox 406		
	Hanover	New Mex	ico 880.	4/
The Claim is approxi	Hanover	New Mex	eet wide.	\$/ such that // feet
The Claim is approxical claimed in a Artific	Hanover	feet long and 400	in a -	g/ such that feet direction from the
claimed in a ACCITIC	Hanover mately 1500 direction	feet long and Low in and Aff feet	in a <u>Sull</u>	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with
claimed in a AMAIN int of discovery (monu- feet on each s	mately 1500 direction ment of location ide of the monum	feet long and	in a <u>Soull</u> ce of Location center line of t	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general
claimed in a ACCILIC int of discovery (monu- feet on each source of the lode or ve	mately <u>ISCO</u> ment of location ide of the monum in is from the <u>A</u>	feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long, at which the Notinent of location and location and	feet wide, in a Sulling of Location center line of to the Soul	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general direction.
claimed in a <u>ACCIII</u> bint of discovery (monu 300 feet on each s burse of the lode or vei	mately <u>ISCO</u> ment of location ide of the monum in is from the <u>A</u>	feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long, at which the Notinent of location and location and	feet wide, in a Sulling of Location center line of to the Soul	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general direction.
claimed in a AVIII int of discovery (monu AVIII feet on each s urse of the lode or vei The number, location	mately 15100 direction in in from the Annual markings or	feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long, at which the Notinent of location and loca	feet wide, in a Sould to the So	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general direction.
claimed in a <u>ACCIII</u> bint of discovery (monu- feet on each source of the lode or ve	mately 1000 mately 1000 ment of location ide of the monum in is from the 1000 markings or 1000 markings or 1000 markings	feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long, at which the Notinent of location and the location and location a	feet wide, in a Sulfill ce of Location center line of t to the Sulfill Corner monum Description	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general direction. lent are as follows: iption
claimed in a ANTICION int of discovery (monumer) feet on each source of the lode or veint the number, location Location b. I: SW COVER	mately 1500 mately 1500 ment of location ide of the monum in is from the 10 mand markings on Markings Pain	feet long and	feet wide, in a Sould to the So	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general direction. ment are as follows:
claimed in a AMM int of discovery (monumber) The number, location Location 1: SW covers Light Side	mately 1500 mately 1600 ment of location ide of the monum in is from the A n and markings on Markings Pain Center	feet long and And feet long and And feet long and feet long, at which the Noticent of location and shortly areach side center or location and location and location and location and location areach side center or location.	feet wide, in a Sulfill ce of Location center line of t to the Sulfill Corner monum Description	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general direction. lent are as follows: iption
claimed in a AMM int of discovery (monta feet on each of the lode or ver The number, location Location o. 1: SW covner o. 2: West side o. 3: NW corne	mately 1500 direction iment of location ide of the monum in is from the R in and markings on Markings r Pain Center	feet long and feet on and feet	feet wide, in a Sulfill ce of Location center line of t to the Sulfill Corner monum Description	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general direction. tent are as follows: iption C Pipe
claimed in a ANIII. ont of discovery (mont feet on each s ourse of the lode or vei The number, location Location o. 1: SW covne o. 2: Illest side o. 3: NW corne o. 4: NE Corne	mately 1500 direction iment of location ide of the monum in is from the A n and markings on Markings Pain Center	feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long and feet long, at which the Notionent of location and reach side center or see long.	feet wide, in a Sulfill ce of Location center line of t to the Sulfill Corner monum Description	such that feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general direction. lent are as follows: iption C Pipe
claimed in a AMM/ pint of discovery (montage) feet on each source of the lode or very The number, location Location o. 1: SW corner o. 2: Ulest side o. 3: NW corne	mately 1000 mately 1000 ment of location ide of the monum in is from the 1000 markings or 1	feet long and feet on and feet	feet wide, in a Sulfill ce of Location center line of t to the Sulfill Corner monum Description	such that // feet direction from the was posted, together with he Claim. The general direction. eent are as follows: iption C Pipe

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 30 day of Maly .1989.

Dated this 38

BY: Sucrific Strate

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

A BOOK 199 FASE 617

A

LODE MINING CLAIM

1.2027

TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The	Undersigned hereb	certifies that	he has caused t	o be located the	DV67
, 1, O		Claim in the fo			

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian

NIN/4 9 20N R 53E Maunt Diable

Eureka County, Nevada, on the 30 day of Tuly . 1989.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

USSRAM Exploration Company
P.O. Box 406
Hanover, New Mexico 88041

The Claim is approximately / 100 feet long and / 100 feet wide, such that / 20 feet is claimed in a / 100 feet in a / 100 feet

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location Markings Description

No. 1: SW corner Paint PVC Pipe

No. 2: West side Center "

No. 3: NW corner "

No. 4: NE Corner "

No. 5: East Side Center "

No. 6: SE Corner "

"

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this July day of , 19 89.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Mariaul Heak

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

BOOK 199 PAGE 1/8

W SSR AM & ROLL AND 18 26

TO BOOK 199 PAGE 1/8

BOTH CALL PLODING 18

BELLIA AND 18 26

BURENA COUNTY NEW 18

BURENA COUNTY NEW

8 L 3324 6 8 1 1998